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VEHICLES, TRUCKS, MOTORCYCLES, SCISSOR LIFTS, 
FORKLIFTS, HARDWARE & TOOLS, 

ANTIQUES & COLLECTABLES

On instructions from Govt Depts, Administrators, QLD Police & Private Vendors

Note: A 15% Buyers Premium will be added to the knockdown price of each lot sold, excluding Vehicles to which a 10% Premium 
will apply. Vehicles are sold without Statutory Warranty and are not subject to a Cooling off Period.This is a GST Inclusive Sale. 

E-mail catalogue requests to: auctions.support@quaid.com.au. Check us out on Facebook.

Whilst care has been taken in the preparation of this brochure, and information has been derived from sources believed to be reliable,the Vendor and /or Agent expressly disclaim 
responsibility for any errors or omissions and do not warrant the accuarcy of details herein. All interested parties should make their own enquiries, searches and inspections.

WEDNESDAY 18 FEBRUARY - 9.00AM

AU C T I O N E E R S  &  VA LU E R S
401 Sheridan Street, Cairns North - Phone 4051 3300

AND SO MUCH MORE . . .
PLEASE NOTE: NO AUCTION DAY SITE ACCESS, LIVE ONLINE ONLY

VIEWING TUESDAY 17 FEBRUARY AT  401 SHERIDAN STREET, CAIRNS NORTH  , 9AM - 6PM 

Trucks: 21 Fuso 515 Canter Pantech Truck, 12 International Workstar 7400 4WD  Service & Lube, 08 Izuzu Sitec Series 455 

6X4 Primer Mover Rigid Pantechnicon Truck. Vehicles/Trailer: (2) 21 LDV G10 TCI Vans (Stat Write Off’s), 19 Nissan Pulsar 

SSS Dig Turbo, 17 Broadwater  “Fraser” Camper Trailer, 16 Hyundai iLoad H-1 Van, 16 Audi A4 S Line, 15 Hyundai Santa Fe 

AWD, 15 Mercedes Benz GLC250D, 13 Toyota Hilux SR, 13 Volkswagon Tiguan  TSI, 12 Suzuki Alto, 11 Mitsubishi Pajero 

4WD, 10 Toyota Coaster 21 Seater Bus, 09 Hyundai Tucson City SX Line, 08 Ford Falcon SR, 08 Ford Falcon Futura 08 Suzuki 

GSX-R600 Motorcycle, 07 Toyota Yaris YRS, 07 Holden Viva, 06 Ford Courier 4WD, 06 Kawasaki KLE 500 Motorcycle, Boats: 

5.9Mtr South Wind UB580 Fiberglass Centre Console. Plant & Equip.: 13 Sinaboom Scissor Lifts, 98 Toyota 42/6FG25 Forklift, 

5Mtr Mobile Scaffolding Tower, Atlas Copco LED Cube Light, Aluminium Caged Utility Tray with Hydraulic Lift, Takeuchi Job 

Ace Excavator, Pramac Generac G5000 5.3KVA Generators, Westinghouse 8.5KVA Petrol Generator. Office: Office Desks & 

Tables, Chairs. Hardware & Tools: Thumper Max Air Compressor, Blue Point Volt Check DC, Stihl Blowers, DCM  Truck/Ute 

Toolboxes, Mitsubishi Triton Tub Trays, Adventure Kings Universal Tub Rack & Roof Rack, Speeflo  Line Marking Machine, 35M 

Roll Marine Carpet, Assorted Builder Material & Equipment Household Furniture: Solid Timber Furniture, Leather Lounge, 

Balinese Timber Day Bed, Misc: Assorted  LED Light Bars & Spotlights, Deli/Butcher Chiller Display Cabinet, Commercial Coffee 

Machines, Sterling Silver Jewellery, Llardo Figurines,  Timber Entrance Lion Statue Set, Traditional Carved Timber Furniture 

& Trinkets, Scanpan Cookware & Knives, Fishing & Camping Equipment, Downhill Bikes, Yamaha Insulated Cooler Bags

Visit our Website to Create Your Online Bidding Account - www.quaidauctioneers.com.au



TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF AUCTION SALE  
Quaid Real Estate Pty Ltd T/As QUAID AUCTIONEERS (ACN: 010331423) 

AS AGENT FOR THE SELLER (Hereinafter “the Company”) 

1. The highest approved bidder for each lot shall be the Purchaser subject to the approval of the Vendor and the reserve price if any.

2. If any dispute or difference shall arise as to the highest bidder the Auctioneer may re-open the bidding and resubmit the lot for sale commencing 
with the highest amount previously bid for the lot or the Auctioneer may decide on the highest bidder in such other manner as he in his absolute 
discretion shall deem fit.  The decision of the Auctioneer shall be final and no bidder shall have any right of recourse against the Auctioneer, the 
Company or the Vendor.

3. Where any person is bidding on behalf of another person, the bidder must first provide the Auctioneer with a copy of his written authority to bid
to the Auctioneer prior to the commencement of the Auction otherwise the bidder is deemed to be acting on his own behalf.

4. The Auctioneer may at his discretion refuse to accept any bid from any person and no bid if accepted shall be retracted without the consent of
the Auctioneer.  The Auctioneer may decline the offer for any lot or withdraw any lot or lots from sale prior to the fall of the hammer for the 
particular lot or lots.

5. Each purchaser shall immediately after the fall of the hammer for a lot show to the Auctioneer their bidder registration number.

6. Immediately after the fall of the hammer a contract for the sale and purchase of the lot between the Vendor and the Purchaser shall be deemed 
to be formed at the purchase price upon the terms advised.

7. If the Property is not sold at Auction the Vendor may personally, or by the Company or by any agent negotiate freely with any one or more of
the bidders or any other person(s) without incurring liability to any of the bidders.

8. The whole of the lots having been available for inspection prior to the auction no allowance or refunds will be made nor will any Purchaser be 
permitted to reject any lot on the ground that it is not correctly described in the catalogue. The said lots are to be taken with all faults and
defects (if any) and will be at the risk of the Purchaser on the fall of the hammer and thereafter the Vendor will be free of all 
responsibility for safe guarding the lot and will not be liable for any loss of or damage to the lot sold whether such loss or damage is 
caused or contributed to be any act neglect or default of the vendor its servants employees or agents.

9. Neither the Vendor nor the Company make any representation express or implied or give any warranty express or implied as to the state 
condition or suitability of the lot or any part of it either as it exists or for any proposed usage. Any bidder/Purchaser must rely entirely upon their 
own inspection searches enquiries or advices as to any matter affecting the lot or any part of it. Any information given in relation to the lot by the 
Vendor or the Company or any agent on their behalf is given and accepted entirely without responsibility.

10. The purchaser accepts all risk and responsibility for losses, damages, personal injury and other consequences resulting directly or indirectly
from the purchase of any lot and indemnifies the Vendor and the Company against all expenses, losses, damages and costs the Vendor or the 
Company may incur directly out of or in connection with: a) any personal injury caused to any person as a result of the use of the lot purchased 
from the Vendor/Company; b) any damage caused as a result of the use of any lot purchased from the Vendor/Company; and c) any
negligence, breach of duty or breach of statute by the purchaser in connection with the use of the lot purchased from the Vendor/Company. To
the maximum extent permitted by law, the Vendor/Company excludes all liability arising directly or indirectly from the purchase of the lot by the 
Purchaser.

11. The balance of the purchase price shall be paid by the Purchaser in cash, direct debit, eftpos, credit card (visa or mastercard), no later than 
4.00pm AEST on the day following the sale (unless prior arrangements have been made by the Purchaser with the Vendor).  In the event of 
delivery being made or possession obtained by the purchaser prior to payment in full of the purchase price title to and property in the lot does
not pass to the Purchaser until payment has been made in full.

12. Should any deficiency arise between the quantity of goods described at the time of sale and that available at the time for delivery the Purchaser 
shall take and the Auctioneer shall be required to effect delivery of only the quantity actually so available.  No compensation will be paid in 
respect of any such deficiency but the Purchaser may claim a pro-rata adjustment of the purchase price.  No adjustment will be made unless
the Purchaser makes this claim at or before the time of delivery.

13. All lots which have been paid for in full must be removed by the Purchaser at the Purchaser’s expense by 4.00pm AEST two days after the sale
completion (unless prior arrangements have been made by the Purchaser with the Vendor) or as specified at the time of sale.

14. Upon any Purchaser failing to comply with any of the above conditions all monies received in part payment of the purchase price shall be 
absolutely forfeited to the Vendor. Uncollected items will be subject to forfeiture and re-sale without notice.  All lots not removed as 
aforesaid may be re-sold by public auction or private contract and the deficiency in price (if any) on such resale together with all costs and 
charges incurred in attending thereto shall be paid forthwith by the defaulting Purchaser and if not paid the Vendor has the right to recover such 
amount from the defaulting Purchaser as a debt and the Purchaser shall have no claim against the Vendor or the Company as a result of same.

15. Time shall be of the essence of the sale of any lot.

16. The Auctioneer reserves the right to one bid.

17. Terms are strictly cash before delivery.

18. Special Conditions Regarding: Electrical Appliances:  These appliances are in a used condition and no warranty is given that their present
condition complies with the safety requirements of the State Electricity Commission or that they are otherwise fit for use.  It is pointed out that
under the State Legislation the Purchaser is required before re-sale or use to have the appliance examined and repaired by a registered 
electrical contractor.

19. The Purchaser acknowledges that all lots purchased are subject to a “Buyers Premium” at a rate as stated in the Company’s advertisements
and catalogues. The Buyers Premium will be payable at the same time as the purchase price and is payable to the Company in consideration 
for services and facilities provided to the Purchaser by the Company.

20. A right to bid by or on behalf of the Vendor is expressly reserved.

21. Unless otherwise stated, goods are sold on a GST Inclusive basis.

22. The purchaser acknowledges that the Company is acting as authorised agent of the Vendor and any rights of action he may have in respect to 
the lots purchased by him lie against the Vendor and not the Company.

23. No servant or agent of the Company is authorised to waive, add to or vary these conditions without the written authority of the Managing 
Director.

24. * Denotes that the Company has a beneficial interest.
These conditions are to be read in conjunction with any special conditions outlined in the sales catalogue. Where there is 
inconsistency between the conditions herein and the Auction Catalogue, the Catalogue will take precedence.



NOTE TO BUYERS – ONLINE AUCTION 

• THIS IS A GST INCLUSIVE SALE IN THAT GST IS INCLUDED IN THE BID PRICE WHERE APPLICABLE AND IS
DEPENDENT ON WHETHER VENDORS ARE REGISTERED FOR GST.

• A 15% (INCL. GST) BUYERS PREMIUM APPLIES TO THE KNOCKDOWN PRICE OF EACH LOT SOLD EXCLUDING
VEHICLES TO WHICH A 10% BUYERS PREMIUM APPLIES & SELECTED NOMINATED MOBILE PLANT TO WHICH AN
11% BUYERS PREMIUM WILL APPLY.

• OUTSIDE LOTS 3, 9, 17, 20, 23, 24, 25, 26, 38 SELLER IS NOT REGISTERED FOR GST.

• VEHICLES/MOBILE PLANT ARE SOLD WITHOUT A STATUTORY WARRANTY, ARE NOT SUBJECT TO A COOLING OFF
PERIOD AND ARE SOLD UNREGISTERED AND WITHOUT A ROADWORTHY CERTIFICATE UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED AT THE TIME OF SALE. “CP” INDICATES VEHICLES AUSTRALIAN COMPLIANCE DATE.

• TESTING FACILITIES FOR ELECTRICAL ITEMS ARE AVAILABLE ON THE DAY OF INSPECTION. PLEASE SEE OUR
STAFF FOR ASSISTANCE.

• PHOTOGRAPHS TAKEN OF INDIVIDUAL LOTS ARE TAKEN IN GOOD FAITH AND REPRESENTATIVE OF THE SELLING
LOTS, HOWEVER, BUYERS ARE REMINDED TO PHYSICALLY SIGHT THE LOTS ON DAY OF INSPECTION FOR ANY
MINOR VARIANCES.

• NO REFUNDS OR ALLOWANCES WILL BE MADE FOR MINOR CHANGES TO ACTUAL LOTS. IN ANY INSTANCE OF
DISPUTE, THE AUCTIONEER WILL BE SOLE ARBITRATOR.

• PURCHASERS OF MOBILE PHONES/TABLETS/SMART WATCHES ETC. THAT THESE ITEMS ARE UNCLAIMED OR
RECOVERED STOLEN PROPERTY AND ARE SOLD IN AN AS-IS CONDITION. NO ASSISTANCE WILL BE PROVIDED
WITH ANY PIN OR LOCK CODES REQUIRED FOR THE OPERATION OF THIS DEVICE. IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF
THE BUYERS PRIOR TO SALE TO ENSURE THE CONDITION AND SUITABILITY OF THE ITEMS BEING PURCHASED.

• PLANT SAFETY INFORMATION: EQUIPMENT OFFERED FOR SALE AT THIS AUCTION MAY NOT COMPLY WITH
WORKPLACE HEALTH & SAFETY STANDARDS. PRIOR TO RE-USE PURCHASERS ARE REMINDED OF THEIR
OBLIGATIONS AS AN OPERATOR OF PLANT UNDER RESPECTIVE STATE BASED OHS LEGISLATION TO COMPLETE
PLANT RISK ASSESSMENTS FOR THE INSTALLATION, COMMISSIONING AND OPERATION FOR THE PLANT ITEMS
PURCHASED.

• ANY MENTION OF PRECIOUS METALS AND/OR GEMS, CARAT OR WEIGHTS CONTAINED IN THE CATALOGUE IS A
GUIDE ONLY. NO SALE SHALL BE INVALIDATED AND NO COMPENSATION SHALL BE PAID IN RESPECT OF ANY
FAULT (WHETHER ASCERTAINABLE ON INSPECTION OR LATENT), OR ERROR OF DESCRIPTION IN THE AUCTION
CATALOGUE OR OTHERWISE.  THE MENTION OF PRECIOUS METALS, GEMS, CARATS OR WEIGHTS IS INCLUDED
TO ASSIST POTENTIAL BIDDERS TO DECIDE WHETHER OR NOT TO ATTEND THE AUCTION AND DOES NOT
CONSTITUTE ANY WARRANTY AS TO QUALITY, FITNESS FOR PURPOSE OR ACCURACY, ALL CONDITIONS AND
WARRANTIES IMPOSED BY STATUTE (IN RELATION TO THE STATE, QUALITY OR FITNESS OF THE GOODS AND OF
EVERY OTHER KIND) ARE HEREBY EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED. NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED BY THE
AUCTIONEER OR HIS PRINCIPAL FOR THE ACCURACY OF ANY STATEMENT, OPINION OR INFORMATION
CONTAINED IN THIS CATALOGUE AND POTENTIAL BIDDERS SHOULD RELY ON THEIR OWN ENQUIRIES ON
INSPECTION BEFORE BIDDING.

• REMOVAL OF ITEMS PURCHASED: FOR ALL LOTS PURCHASED FROM SHERIDAN STREET ARE TO BE REMOVED
FROM THE PROPERTY BY THE BUYER’S AT THE BUYER’S EXPENSE. FOR COLLECTION YOU MUST PRODUCE
YOUR PAID RECEIPT OR A COPY OF YOUR BANK TRANSFER AS PROOF OF PAYMENT. COLLECTION IS THURSDAY
& FRIDAY 8.30 TO 4.00PM.  FORKLIFT WILL BE AVAILABLE TO ASSIST IN LOADING.  UNCOLLECTED ITEMS WILL BE
SUBJECT TO FORFEITURE AND RE-SALE WITHOUT NOTICE.

• FULL PAYMENT OF YOUR TAX INVOICE MUST BE PAID BY THURSDAY FOLLOWING THE AUCTION.

• PAYMENT ACCEPTED CASH, BANK TRANSFER, EFTPOS, VISA & MASTERCARD ONLY.

• BANK ACCOUNT DETAILS FOR DIRECT DEPOSITS:

BANK:   ANZ 
BRANCH:   ABBOTT STREET, CAIRNS 
BANK ACCOUNT NAME: QUAID REAL ESTATE TRUST ACCOUNT 
BRANCH NO.:   014 734 
ACCOUNT NO.:   3818 39175 
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Lot No Qty Details 

 1 1 EA CP 04/2008 Isuzu Sitec Series 24556X4 Prime Mover Rigid Pantechnicon Truck (Abandoned Vehicle), 16 
Speed Automated Manual Transmission, Cylinders: 6 Cylinders, VIN: JALCXY52T870000004, Engine No: 
407911, Extras: Incl. Digitech UHF Radio, Bull Bar, Slide Out Step Ladder, Double Sided & Rear Entry, Ring 
Feeder Trailer Coupling, Storage Compartment, Note: No Key, No Batteries, Pantec 8580 x 2440 x 
3700mm, Truck is sold without a Safety Certificate and may require mechanical works prior to re-
registration. Please ensure you have inspected the Truck prior to bidding. Truck is sold without a Statutory 
Warranty, is not subject to a cooling off period and is sold unregistered. BUYERS PREMIUM: 11% 

 1216- 257566 

 2 1 EA CP 05/2012 White International Workstar 7400 C/Cab 4WD  Service & Lube Truck, Alison Automatic 6 
Cylinder, Diesel, Odometer 137722, VIN: 1HTWEAAR8CJ551843, Engine No: 22063641, Extras: incl. 
Shermac Engineering Service Body Serial No. 0812153801, Steel Bull Bar, (2) Titan LED Light Bar, (4) Zeta 
LED Spotlight, Front & Rear Vine Industrial, 3600kg Winchs, Sincro EW 220 DC Welder Generator 6.5kva, 
(4) Batteries, 21.6 – 28.8V, Redarc 1500W Pure Sine Inverter, Redarc 12V 50a 4-Stage Battery Charger
Model No. BCDC1250D, (3) Solar Panels, 1000Ltr Waste Oil Tank, 150Ltr Journal Oil Tank, 750Ltr Engine
Oil Tank, Coolant Tank, 100Ltr Compressor Oil Tank, 800Ltr Non Portable Water Tank, High Pressure
Wash Down Hose, Auxiliary Hydraulic Hose, Extended Work Platform Deck with Fold Down Sides, 2010
Effer Hydraulic Crane Model No. 452S, (2) Assorted Undertray Storage Boxes, Undertray Water Tank,
Spare Tyre, (2) Truck Tool Boxes, Incl. 1x 5 Shelves 4 Drawers 1x Timber Shelving, Note: Engine Replaced 
2022, Truck is sold without a Safety Certificate and may require mechanical works prior to re-registration.
Please ensure you have inspected the Truck prior to bidding. Truck is sold without a Statutory Warranty, is
not subject to a cooling off period and is sold unregistered. BUYERS PREMIUM: 11%

 1963- 257569 

 3 1 EA CP 05/2021 Fuso 515 Canter Pantech Truck, White, Duonic Automatic, Cylinders: 4, Diesel, Odometer 
114883, VIN: JLFFEB21E0KJ35572, Engine No: 4P10E62021, Extras: Incl: Owner's Manual, Spare Tyre, 
Tow Bar, (2) Keys, Reversing Camera, Pantech 4555 x 2200 x 2275mm, Truck is sold without a Safety 
Certificate and may require mechanical works prior to re-registration. Please ensure you have inspected 
the Truck prior to bidding. Truck is sold without a Statutory Warranty, is not subject to a cooling off period 
and is sold unregistered. BUYERS PREMIUM: 11% 

 1961- 257557 

 4 1 EA Toyota 42/6FG25 2.5T Forklift, Engine No. 4Y-0496496, 4 Cylinder LPG, Frame No. 34045, Note: Gas 
Bottle Not Included, 2 Stage Mast Lift Height 4Mtr, Idles High, Brakes Require Repair, Forklift is sold 
without a Safety Certificate and may require mechanical works prior to re-registration. Please ensure you 
have inspected the forklift prior to bidding. forklift is sold without a Statutory Warranty, is not subject to a 
cooling off period and is sold unregistered. BUYERS PREMIUM: 11%   
 1390- 255364 

 5 1 EA CP 02/2013 Sinoboom Scissor Lift (Non-Operational) Model No. CTJZ06, Serial No. 606110047, incl. Max 
Platform Height 6.1Mtr, Platform Extension Deck 0.9Mtr, Rated Load (2) Person, 24V, Lifting Information 
Booklet, Routine Maintenance Logbook   
 1962- 257560 

 6 1 EA CP 02/2013 Sinoboom Scissor Lift (Non Operational) Model GTJZ06, Serial No. 606120058, Max Platform 
Height 6.1Mtr, Platform Extension Deck 0.9Mtr, 24V, Rated Load (2) Person, Maintenance Logbook,   
 1962- 257559 
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 7 1 EA CP 05/2011 Mitsubishi Pajero V6 4WD Wagon (ABANDONED VEHICLE), Black, Automatic, Cylinders: 6, 
VIN: JMFLYV97WBJ000264, Engine No: 6G75XJ8438, Extras: incl, Side Steps, Roof Rack, Spare Tyre, 
Owners Manual, (7) Seats, Note: No Keys, No Odometer Details,   Vehicle Sold on Behalf of Cairns 
Regional Council Abandoned Vehicles, Vehicle is sold without a Safety Certificate and may require 
mechanical works prior to re-registration. Please ensure you have inspected the Vehicle prior to bidding. 
Vehicle is sold without a Statutory Warranty, is not subject to a cooling off period and is sold unregistered.  
BUYERS PREMIUM: 10% 
   

 

   1216- 257565  
    
 8 1 EA CP 11/2006 Ford Escape XLT Station Wagon (Abandoned Vehicle) Ford Escape XLT, Gold, Automatic, 

Cylinders: 6, Petrol, VIN: LFAYTZMVX6200602, Engine No: AJ620309, Incl. Spare Tyre, Table, Roof Rack, 
Note: No Keys, Vehicle is sold without a Safety Certificate and may require mechanical works prior to re-
registration. Please ensure you have inspected the vehicle prior to bidding. Vehicle is sold without a 
Statutory Warranty, is not subject to a cooling off period and is sold unregistered. BUYERS PREMIUM: 
10%  

 

   1216- 257563  
    
 9 1 EA CP 03/2019 Nissan Turbo 4 Door Hatchback Nissan Pulsar SSS Dig Turbo, Red, Automatic, Cylinders: 4, 

Petrol, Odometer: 194356, VIN: MNTFCAC12A0001830, Engine No: MR16DDT192953A, Extras: Incl. 
Owner's Manual, (2) Keys, Push Button Start, Black Leather Seats, Reversing Camera  

 

   1945- 257553  
    
 10 1 EA CP 01/2016 Audi A4 S Line TFSI Sedan (Dealer as Traded), Black, Automatic, Cylinders: 4, Petrol, 

Odometer: 128522, VIN: WAUZZZ8K6FA182939, Engine No: CJE114841, Extras: incl. Spare Keys, Push 
Button Start, Owners Manual, Black Leather Seats, Electric Driver's Seat, Tinted Windows, Vehicle is sold 
without a Safety Certificate and may require mechanical works prior to re-registration. Please ensure you 
have inspected the vehicle prior to bidding. Vehicle is sold without a Statutory Warranty, is not subject to 
a cooling off period and is sold unregistered. BUYERS PREMIUM: 10% 
  

 

   1062- 255323  
    
 11 1 EA CP 03/2015 Hyundai Santa Fe AWD SUV (Dealer As Traded), Grey, Automatic, Cylinders: 4, Diesel, 

Odometer: 207602, VIN: KMHSU81XSFU475636, Engine No: D4MBW175763, Extras: incl. Owners Manual, 
Push Button Start, (7) Cream Leather Seats, (2) Electric Front Seats, Built-In Seat Warmer, Sunroof, 
Automatic Boot, Spare Tyre, Vehicle is sold without a Safety Certificate and may require mechanical works 
prior to re-registration. Please ensure you have inspected the vehicle prior to bidding. Vehicle is sold 
without a Statutory Warranty, is not subject to a cooling off period and is sold unregistered. BUYERS 
PREMIUM: 10% 
  

 

   1562- 255174  
    
 12 1 EA CP 12/20CP 12/2015 Mercedes-Benz GLC250d 4Matic SUV (Dealer as Traded), White, Automatic, 

Cylinders: 4, Diesel, Odometer: 166718, VIN: WDC2539092F015910, Engine No: 65192133099775, Extras: 
Incl. Owners Manual, (2) Keys, Push Button Start, Sunroof, Reversing Camera, Black Leather Seats, 
Electric Front Passenger Seats, Side Steps, Luggage Net, (2) Mercedes Benz Safety Vests, Automatic Boot, 
Tinted Windows, Vehicle is sold without a Safety Certificate and may require mechanical works prior to re-
registration. Please ensure you have inspected the vehicle prior to bidding. Vehicle is sold without a 
Statutory Warranty, is not subject to a cooling off period and is sold unregistered. BUYERS PREMIUM: 
10% 
  

 

   1562- 255177  
    
 13 1 EA CP 02/09 Hyundai Tucson City SX SUV (Dealer As Traded),  Grey, Automatic, Cylinders: 4, Pertol, 

Odometer: 291294, VIN: KMHJN81BMAU181389, Engine No: G4GC9691451, Extras: Owner's Manual, 
Spare Tyre,  Roof Rack, Dealer As Traded, Vehicle is sold without a Safety Certificate and may require 
mechanical works prior to re-registration. Please ensure you have inspected the vehicle prior to bidding. 
Vehicle is sold without a Statutory Warranty, is not subject to a cooling off period and is sold unregistered. 
BUYERS PREMIUM: 10% 
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   1562- 255179  
    
 14 1 EA CP 04/2013 Volkswagen Tiguan 2.0 TSI 4 Motion SUV (Dealer as Traded), Black, DSG Automatic, 

Cylinders: 4, Petrol, Odometer: 182292, VIN: WVGZZZ5NZDW100419, Engine No: W100419, Extras: Incl. 
Owners Manual, Leather Seats, Spare Tyre, Roof Rack, Note: Minor Scratch Marks on BLH Corner of 
Vehicle, No Fuel Cover, Vehicle is sold without a Safety Certificate and may require mechanical works prior 
to re-registration. Please ensure you have inspected the vehicle prior to bidding. Vehicle is sold without a 
Statutory Warranty, is not subject to a cooling off period and is sold unregistered. BUYERS PREMIUM: 
10% 
  

 

   1062- 255325  
    
 15 1 EA CP 04/2000 Holden Astra City 1.8_16V Sedan (Dealer As Traded), Green, Automatic, Cylinders: 4, Petrol, 

Odometer: 191505, VIN: WOLOTGF69Y5164367, Engine No: X18XE120M41875, Extras: incl. Kenwood 
Stereo Head Unit, Model KDC-BT820U, Owner's Manual, Spare Tyre, Note: Paint Damage to Rear & Front 
Bumper, Vehicle is sold without a Safety Certificate and may require mechanical works prior to re-
registration. Please ensure you have inspected the vehicle prior to bidding. Vehicle is sold without a 
Statutory Warranty, is not subject to a cooling off period and is sold unregistered. BUYERS PREMIUM: 
10% 
  

 

   1062- 255322  
    
 16 1 EA CP 02/2008 Ford Falcon SR MK II Sedan (Dealer as Traded), Black, Automatic, Cylinders: 6 LPG, 

Odometer: 204781, VIN: JFPAAAJGSW8R55503, Engine No: JGW8R55503, Extras: Incl. (2) Keys, Owner's 
Manual, Rear Spoiler, Towbar & Ball, Tinted Windows, Note: Rear Spoiler Has Paint Damage,Vehicle is sold 
without a Safety Certificate and may require mechanical works prior to re-registration. Please ensure you 
have inspected the vehicle prior to bidding. Vehicle is sold without a Statutory Warranty, is not subject to 
a cooling off period and is sold unregistered. BUYERS PREMIUM: 10% 
  

 

   1562- 259053  
    
 17 1 EA CP 09/2007 Ford Falcon Futura MK II Sedan, Blue, Automatic, Cylinders: 6, Petrol, Odometer: 115638, 

VIN: 6FPAAAJGSW7J28068, Extras: incl. Spare Tyre, Spoiler, Tow Ball, Note: Hood Roof Liner Needs 
Repair, Paint Damage on Bonnet & Top of Car, Vehicle is sold without a Safety Certificate and may require 
mechanical works prior to re-registration. Please ensure you have inspected the vehicle prior to bidding. 
Vehicle is sold without a Statutory Warranty, is not subject to a cooling off period and is sold unregistered. 
BUYERS PREMIUM: 10% 
  

 

   1929- 259042  
    
 18 1 EA CP 02/2007 Holden Viva Sedan (Dealer as Traded), Gold, 5 Speed Manual, Cylinders: 4, Petrol, Odometer: 

200643, VIN: KL3MF19BJ7K594724, Engine No: F18D3038842K, Extras: incl. Spare Key, Owner's Manual, 
Spare Tyre, Note: Vehicle Has Paint Damage, Scratch Marks, Slight Dents on Bonnet, Back Right Hand Tail 
light Cover Damaged, Vehicle is sold without a Safety Certificate and may require mechanical works prior 
to re-registration. Please ensure you have inspected the vehicle prior to bidding. Vehicle is sold without a 
Statutory Warranty, is not subject to a cooling off period and is sold unregistered. BUYERS PREMIUM: 
10% 
  

 

   1062- 255324  
    
 19 1 EA CP 03/2016 Hyundai I Load H-1 Van, White, Automatic, Cylinders: 4, Diesel, Odometer: 271418, VIN: 

KMFWBX7KMGU821294, Extras: Incl. Owners Manual, LED Spotlights, Reversing Camera, Spare Tyre, 
Note: (2) Sliding Doors Non-Operational, Both Back Light Cover Broken, Vehicle is sold without a Safety 
Certificate and may require mechanical works prior to re-registration. Please ensure you have inspected 
the vehicle prior to bidding. Vehicle is sold without a Statutory Warranty, is not subject to a cooling off 
period and is sold unregistered. BUYERS PREMIUM: 10%    

 

   1960- 257555  
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 20 1 EA CP 09/2002 Nissan Patrol 4 Wdps 3.0 DIST Turbo Diesel Direct Injection SUV, Gold, 5 Speed Manual, 
Cylinders: 8, Diesel, Odometer: 331554, VIN: JN1TESY61A0335619,, Extras: Incl. Owners Manual, 
GMEUHF Radio, Model TX 3400, Antenna, Kenwood Stereo Head Unit, Model DDX5015BT, Sub & Amp 
Dual Battery Display, Pillar Pod Gauges, Bull Bar with 1200Lb Winch, (2) XTM Spotlights, LED Spotlights, 
LED Light Bar, Roof Rack, Snorkel, 2” Lift Kit, Chev 6.5Ltr Turbo Diesel Engine, Spare Tyre, Tow Ball, (2) 
Travelmate Slide Out Drawers, Electric Brake Controller, Air Compressor, 50Ltr Water Tank, 12V Control 
Box with Solar Panel, 664 x 1006 x 35mm, Model No. 538796, Fire Extinguisher, A Sub Tank, Heavy Duty 
Steel Rock Sliders, Vehicle is sold without a Safety Certificate and may require mechanical works prior to 
re-registration. Please ensure you have inspected the vehicle prior to bidding. Vehicle is sold without a 
Statutory Warranty, is not subject to a cooling off period and is sold unregistered. BUYERS PREMIUM: 
10% 

 1958- 257554 

 21 1 EA CP 04/2013 Toyota Hilux SR 3.0 D4D 4WD Dual Cab Utility, White, 5 Speed Manual, Cylinders: 6, Diesel, 
Odometer: 93866, VIN: MR0FZ22G201074070, Engine No: 1KDA117298, Extras: Incl. Hilux Canvas Seat 
Covers, (2) Keys, Owners Manual, Toyota Drop Side Tray, Tow Bar & Ball, Spare Tyre, Poly Under Tray 
Storage Box & Steel Water Tank, Thule Roof Rack, Safari Snorkel, Bull Bar, GMEUHFCB Radio, Model 
TX3520, Only the Transceiver Note: Revision Mirror Broken, Signs of Rust, Dents & Scratches on RHS of 
Vehicle, Vehicle is sold without a Safety Certificate and may require mechanical works prior to re-
registration. Please ensure you have inspected the vehicle prior to bidding. Vehicle is sold without a 
Statutory Warranty, is not subject to a cooling off period and is sold unregistered. BUYERS PREMIUM: 
10% 

 1891- 257551 

 22 1 EA CP 04/2006 Ford Courier 4WD Dual Cab Utility (Dealer as Traded), White, 5 Speen Manual, Cylinders: 4, 
Diesel, Odometer: 250234, VIN: MNABSEE406W508801, Engine No: WLAT674382, Extras: Incl. Owners 
Manual, Aluminium Drop Side Tray, Bull Bar & Brush Bars, (2) Spotlights, Side Steps, Snorkel, Spare Tyre, 
Towbar & Ball, JVC Stereo Head Unit Model KD-X482BT, Ridge Ryder Seat Cover, Note: Driver Side Door 
Does Not Lock With Key, Some Rust Evident, Vehicle is sold without a Safety Certificate and may require 
mechanical works prior to re-registration. Please ensure you have inspected the vehicle prior to bidding. 
Vehicle is sold without a Statutory Warranty, is not subject to a cooling off period and is sold unregistered. 
BUYERS PREMIUM: 10% 

 1562- 255173 

 23 1 EA CP 01/2001 Daihatsu Terios DX SUV, Red, Automatic, Cylinders: 4, Petrol, Odometer: 126389, VIN: 
JDAJ1026000507270, Engine No: 0664168, Extras: Incl: Spare Tire, Pioneer Stereo Head Unit, Model 
MVH-S105UI, Remote, (2) Keys, Vehicle is sold without a Safety Certificate and may require mechanical 
works prior to re-registration. Please ensure you have inspected the vehicle prior to bidding. Vehicle is sold 
without a Statutory Warranty, is not subject to a cooling off period and is sold unregistered. BUYERS 
PREMIUM: 10% 

 1207- 259044 

 24 1 EA CP 05/2021 LDV G10 TCI Diesel Van (Statutory Write-Off – Parts Only), White, Automatic, Cylinders: 4, 
Diesel, Odometer: 43760, VIN: LSKG4GL17MA077815, Engine No: N1RYM303K156, Extras: Incl. (2) 
Sliding Side Doors, Spare Tyre, Reversing Camera, (2) Keys, Note: The vehicle identification number (VIN) 
is recorded as a Statutory Write Off in a Written off Vehicle Register and the vehicle can not be re-
registered in Queensland or any other Australian jurisdiction, even if repaired.  This vehicle is suitable only 
for parts or scrap metal. Please ensure you have inspected the vehicle prior to bidding, Vehicle is sold 
without a Statutory Warranty, is not subject to a cooling off period and is sold unregistered. BUYERS 
PREMIUM: 10% 

 1081- 259041 
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 25 1 EA CP 02/2021 LDV G10 TCI Van (Statutory Write-Off – Parts Only), White, Automatic, Cylinders: 4, Diesel, 
Odometer: 115630, VIN: LSKG4GL19MA046761, Engine No: N1RYLB19K097, Extras: Incl. (2) Keys, 
Owner's Manual, (2) Sliding Doors, Timber Shelving Unit, Reversing Camera, Nudge Bar Note: Signs of 
Rust & Paint Damage, This vehicle is a statutory write-off and can never be registered, it is sold on a parts 
only basis, Please ensure you have inspected the vehicle prior to bidding. Vehicle is sold without a 
Statutory Warranty, is not subject to a cooling off period and is sold unregistered. BUYERS PREMIUM: 
10%.  

 

   1081- 257552  
    
 26 1 EA CP 04/2005 Hyundai Sonata Elite Sedan, White, Automatic, Cylinders: 4, Petrol, Odometer: 163497, VIN: 

KMHEU41CR5A062704, Extras: incl. (2) Keys, Owner's Manual, Grey Leather Seats, Electric Driver's Seat, 
Spare Tyre, Note: Vehicle has Scratches & Dents, Passenger Side Sun Visor Broken, Front LHS Window 
Needs Repair, Driver Seat & Front Passenger Seat has Tearing in Leather, Damaged Driver Side Door 
Handle, Vehicle is sold without a Safety Certificate and may require mechanical works prior to re-
registration. Please ensure you have inspected the vehicle prior to bidding. Vehicle is sold without a 
Statutory Warranty, is not subject to a cooling off period and is sold unregistered. BUYERS PREMIUM: 
10% 
  

 

   1017- 255326  
    
 27 1 EA CP 07/2010 Toyota Coaster 21 Seater Bus, White, 5 Speed Manual, Cylinders: 4, Diesel, Odometer: 

235224, VIN: JTGFP518904500595, Extras: (5) Spare Keys, Fire Extinguisher Holder, Black Leather Seats, 
Tow Ball, East Coast Bull Bar, Alloy Bull Bar, Note: Some Seats Damaged, Rear LHS of Bus Dented, 
Surface Rust, Vehicle is sold without a Safety Certificate and may require mechanical works prior to re-
registration. Please ensure you have inspected the vehicle prior to bidding. Vehicle is sold without a 
Statutory Warranty, is not subject to a cooling off period and is sold unregistered. BUYERS PREMIUM: 
10%  

 

   1922- 258908  
    
 28 1 EA CP 01/2007 Toyota Yaris YRS 1.5 VVT-I Sedan (Dealer as Traded), Silver, 5 Speed Manual, Cylinders: 4, 

Petrol, Odometer: 277514, VIN: JTDBT923801111840, Engine No: 1NZC446955, Note: Dent to Boot Lid, 
Damaged Front Spoiler, Minor Scratches & Dents, Vehicle is sold without a Safety Certificate and may 
require mechanical works prior to re-registration. Please ensure you have inspected the vehicle prior to 
bidding. Vehicle is sold without a Statutory Warranty, is not subject to a cooling off period and is sold 
unregistered. BUYERS PREMIUM: 10%  

 

   1641- 251572  
    
 29 1 EA CP 02/2004 2004 Toyota Echo VVT-I Two-Door Hatchback (Dealer As Traded), Silver, 5 Speed Manual, 

Cylinders: 4, Petrol, Odometer: 289729, VIN: JTDJW133X00216453, Engine No: 2NZFE3037818, Extras: 
incl. Spare Tyre, (2) Keys, LED Light Bar, Note: Signs of Paint Damage, Vehicle is sold without a Safety 
Certificate and may require mechanical works prior to re-registration. Please ensure you have inspected 
the vehicle prior to bidding. Vehicle is sold without a Statutory Warranty, is not subject to a cooling off 
period and is sold unregistered. BUYERS PREMIUM: 10% 
  

 

   1562- 255169  
    
 30 1 EA CP 09/2012 Suzuki Alto 4 Door Hatchback (Dealer as Traded), White, 5 Speed Manual, Cylinders: 3, Petrol, 

Odometer: 209440, VIN: MA3GFC31S00539716, Engine No: K108N1564453, Extras: incl. Spare Rim, 
Kenwood Stereo Head Unit, Model KDC-BT530U, Note: Gear Shift Knob Requires Repair, Chip on 
Windscreen, Vehicle is sold without a Safety Certificate and may require mechanical works prior to re-
registration. Please ensure you have inspected the vehicle prior to bidding. Vehicle is sold without a 
Statutory Warranty, is not subject to a cooling off period and is sold unregistered. BUYERS PREMIUM: 
10% 
  

 

   1562- 259064  
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 31 1 EA CP 01/2004 Nissan Patrol ST 3.0 DI Turbo 4WD SUV (Abandoned Vehicle), Silver, Automatic, Cylinders: 4, 
Diesel, VIN: JN1TESY61A0352565, Engine No: ZD30157847A, Extras: incl. Winch Compatable MCC Bull 
Bar, (2) Kings LED Spotlight, (4) Rod Holders, Safari Snorkel, Side Steps, Tow Ball & Bar, Spare Tyre, 
Note: No Key, Back Window & Front Passenger Window Smashed, Vehicle is sold without a Safety 
Certificate and may require mechanical works prior to re-registration. Please ensure you have inspected 
the vehicle prior to bidding. Vehicle is sold without a Statutory Warranty, is not subject to a cooling off 
period and is sold unregistered. BUYERS PREMIUM: 10% 
  

 

   1216- 257564  
    
 32 1 EA CP 04/2017 Broadwater Trailers Fraser Camper Trailer (Abandoned Trailer), VIN: 6U9VSS00000101333,, 

Trailer Model No. RC-CPT-01A, Tare:1350Kg, ATM 1800Kg, Extras: incl. (1) Stone Guard Protector, (2) Gas 
Bottle Holders, (2) Jerry Can Holders, (1) Foldout Solar Panel, (1) Carry Bag 1350 x 500mm & 40 X 35mm, 
(1) Slide out Portable Fridge Tray, (1) Slide out Storage Compartment (1) Spare Tow Hitch, (1) Slide out 
Stainless Steel Sink & Two Draws, (1) Four Burner Gas Stove, (1) Spare Tyre, Note: Right-hand Side Tyre 
Requires Replacement, Camper Sold on Behalf of Cairns Regional Council Abandoned Vehicles, Camper is 
sold without a Safety Certificate and may require mechanical works prior to re-registration. Please ensure 
you have inspected the Vehicle prior to bidding. Vehicle is sold without a Statutory Warranty, is not 
subject to a cooling off period and is sold unregistered. BUYERS PREMIUM: 10% 
  

 

   1216- 257567  
    
 33 1 EA 5.9Mtr South Wind UB580 Center Console Fiberglass Boat VIN: AU-SWMU5881J203 incl. Honda 90Hp 

Vtech Outboard, Engine No. BBCJ-1411208, on 02/2019 Swift Coal Trailers Dual Axle Boat Trailer, VIN No. 
649B0ATRLFN080269, ATM 2000Kgs, Tare 480Kgs, Extras: Incl. Canopy, (2) Oars, A Garmin Marine 
Instrument Multi-Function Unit, Engine Hours 322.3, Note: Transom Has Sign og Rot, Rust on Trailer, 
Jockey Wheel Broken, Boat & Trailer is sold without a Safety Certificate and may require mechanical works 
prior to re-registration. Please ensure you have inspected the Boat & Trailer prior to bidding. Boat & 
Trailer is sold without a Statutory Warranty, is not subject to a cooling off period and is sold unregistered. 
BUYERS PREMIUM: 11% 
   

 

   1964- 257568  
    
 34 1 EA NQ Engineering Aluminium Utility Tray, 2570 x 1820 x 1380mm, incl. (1) Key, (1) Tommy Gate Tommy 

Hydraulic Lift Platform, (2) Slide Out Lockable Cages, (1) Long Double Sided Cage,  (2) Storage 
Compartments, Tuff-A-Tank Undertray Water Tank, (2) Warning Lights, BUYERS PREMIUM: 11%   

 

   1079- 250556  
    
 35 1 EA 2020 Atlas Copco LED Cube HiLight B5+ Stationary Light Tower (Non Operational), incl. Powered with 2 

Cylinder Kuboto Diesel Engine, Indicating Approximately 8,528 Hours, 2.6KVA Generator, Electric Start, 
Tower Extendable up to 8M, (4) Outrigger Stabilizers & Forklift Capability   

 

   1021- 259058  
    
 36 1 EA 5M Mobile Scaffolding Tower, incl. (2) Hook Ladders, 10 rung, (2) Ladder Stabilizers, (2) Tower Stabilizers, 

(2) Three-rung Frames 1500 x 1300mm, (4) Four-rung Frames 2000 x 1300mm, (2) Top Guardrails, (4) 
Work Polypropylene Platforms, (10) Red Braces 2500mm, (7) Black Braces 2700mm, (1) Green Brace 
2550mm, (1) Pink Brace 2800mm   

 

   1021- 257570  
    
 37 1 EA Roll of Approximately 104Mtrs of 15mm Conveyor Belt Rubber (Used), 1,420mm Width   

 
 
 
 

 

   1756- 257573  
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 38 1 EA 2006 KAWASAKI Motorcycle KLE500, Blue, Cylinders: 2, Petrol, Odometer: 58731, VIN: 
JKALEVB126A000189, Engine No: EX500AE324287, Extras: incl. (2) Keys, Givi Tail Box, New Battery, New 
Rear Indicator, New Alternator. Note: Motorbike is sold without a Safety Certificate and may require 
mechanical works prior to re-registration. Please ensure you have inspected the vehicle prior to bidding. 
Vehicle is sold without a Statutory Warranty, is not subject to a cooling off period and is sold unregistered. 
BUYERS PREMIUM: 10%  

 

   1959- 257556  
    
 39 1 EA CP 2008 Suzuki Motorcycle GSX-R600 (Sold Insitu Atherton), Black, Cylinders: 4, Petrol, VIN: 

JS1CV111200100072, Engine No: N735109661, Note: No Keys, No Odometer Details, Motorbike is sold 
without a Safety Certificate and may require mechanical works prior to re-registration. Please ensure you 
have inspected the vehicle prior to bidding. Vehicle is sold without a Statutory Warranty, is not subject to 
a cooling off period and is sold unregistered. BUYERS PREMIUM: 10% 
  

 

   1230- 257558  
    
 40 1 EA CP Takeuchi Job Ace Rubber Tracked Mini Excavator (Sold in Situ, Mareeba) Std Boom, Push Blade, Mud 

Bucket, General Purpose Trench Bucket, Rock Breaker, 3 Cylinder Diesel Engine, Roof Over Canopy, Note: 
Hrs Unknown, No Rops Plate Sighted, Assumed Model No.TB120, Inspection & Collection Via Appointment 
Only, Please Contact Our Office on 4051 3300 For Further Information, Excavator is sold without a Safety 
Certificate and may require mechanical works prior to re-registration. Please ensure you have inspected 
the forklift prior to bidding. Excavator is sold without a Statutory Warranty, is not subject to a cooling off 
period and is sold unregistered. BUYERS PREMIUM: 11%   

 

   1179- 255332  
    
 41 1 EA Mitsubishi Triton Utility Tub Tray, White, incl. EGR Canopy, (2) Keys   

 
 
 
 

 

   1342- 255363  
    
 42 1 EA Mitsubishi Triton Utility Tub Tray, incl. EGR Canopy, (1) Key   

 
 
 
 

 

   1342- 255362  
    
 43 1 EA Mitsubishi Triton Utility Tub Tray, with Hard Top Tub Lid   

 
 
 
 

 

   1342- 255361  
    
 44 1 EA Speeflo Powrliner 9900XLT Self Propelled Commercial Line Marking Machine, Honda GX270 Petrol Engine, 

Incl. Spray Gun, Hose   
 

   1950- 257530  
    
 45 1 EA Adventure Kings Universal Utility Tub Rack, 1230 x 1635 x 580mm, incl. Rhino Roof Rack, 2160 x 450 x 

140mm, Ridge Ryder Side Awning,   
 

   1965- 257571  
    



       
     

 

 

Page 8 of 54 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Online Auction 
 

  

     
  

VEHICLES, TRUCKS, MOTORCYCLES, SCISSOR LIFTS, 
FORKLIFTS, HARDWARE & TOOLS, 

ANTIQUES & COLLECTABLES 
 

 

  

     

      
       
 

Catalogue No: 486 Auction Date: Wednesday 18 February 2026 9:00:00 AM 
 

 

       

     
   

 
 

 
 

 
 

  

    
     

 46 1 EA Toyota SR5 Sports Bar,   
 
 
 
 

 

   1965- 257572  
    
 47 1 EA DSM ULC 913 Heavy Duty Truck/UTE Side Tradesman Toolbox, incl. (3) Shelves & (4) Slide Out Shelves, 

1500 x 600 x 900mm   
 

   1199- 250717  
    
 48 1 EA DCM ULC 913 Heavy Duty Truck/UTE side Tradesman Toolbox, (6) Shelves & (4) Slide Out Draws, 1200 x 

600 x 930mm   
 

   1199- 250716  
    
 49 1 EA Aluminium Truck Camper Toolbox, 2200 x 500 x 900mm   

 
 
 
 

 

   1199- 250715  
    
 50 1 EA Deli/Butcher Chiller Display Cabinet (Sold Insitu Portsmith), 3750 x 1300 x 1260mm, incl. (3) Self Serve 

Front Doors, (6) Refilling Rear Doors, Under Display Storage, Scale & Service Shelf,15A Plug   
 

   1709- 254005  
    
 51 1 EA Two Tone Timber Laminate Office Table, with Grey Legs, (2) Cable Entry Holes, 1500 x 750 x 730mm    
   1922- 255127  
    
 52 1 EA Timber Laminate Office Desk, incl. Grey Laminate Legs, (3) Drawers, Cable Entry Hole, 1500 x 750 x 

730mm   
 

   1922- 250727  
    
 53 1 EA Two Tone Timber Laminate Office Desks, with Grey Legs, incl. (3) Drawers, (2) Cable Entry Holes, 1500 x 

750 x 730mm   
 

   1922- 255132  
    
 54 1 EA Timber Laminate Shelving Unit, incl. (10) Drawers, (5) Doors,(15) Pigeon Holes, 1850 x 390 x 1845mm    
   1563- 255327  
    
 55 1 EA Two Tone Timber Laminate Office Table, Grey Legs, 1500 x 750 x 730mm   

 
 
 
 

 

   1922- 255153  
    
 56 1 EA Two Tone Timber Laminate Office Table, with Grey Legs, (2) Cable Entry Holes, 1500 x 750 x 730mm    
   1922- 255128  
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 57 1 EA Timber Laminate Office Table, incl. Grey Laminate Legs 1500 x 750 x 730mm   
 
 
 
 

 

   1922- 250725  
    
 58 1 EA Timber Laminate Office Table, incl. Grey Laminate Legs,1500 x 750 x 730mm   

 
 
 
 

 

   1922- 250724  
    
 59 1 EA Timber Laminate Office Table, incl. Grey Laminate Legs 1500 x 750 x 730mm   

 
 
 
 

 

   1922- 250723  
    
 60 1 EA Timber Laminate Office Table, incl. Grey Laminate Legs 1500 x 750 x 730mm   

 
 
 
 

 

   1922- 250722  
    
 61 1 EA 3 Draw Dark Grey Filing Draws on Castors, Note: No Key, (1) Castor wheel missing 470 x 500 x 600mm    
   1922- 255165  
    
 62 1 EA 3 Draw Dark Grey Filing Draws, Note: No Key, 470 x 500 x 600mm   

 
 
 
 

 

   1922- 250721  
    
 63 1 EA 3 Draw Dark Grey Filing Draws,  Note: No Key, 470 x 500 x 600mm   

 
 
 
 

 

   1922- 250720  
    
 64 1 EA Qty of (2) 3 Draw Dark Grey Filing Draws on Casters, 470 x 500 x 600mm   

 
 
 
 

 

   1922- 255125  
    
 65 1 EA Qty of (2) 3 Draw Dark Grey Filing Draws, on Casters, Note: (1) Draw Missing Casters 470 x 500 x 600mm    
   1922- 255121  
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 66 1 EA Qty of (2) 3 Draw Dark Grey Filing Draws,  on Casters, Note: No Keys, 470 x 500 x 600mm   
 
 
 
 

 

   1922- 255122  
    
 67 1 EA Qty of (7) Small Grey Sebel Postura Stackable School Chairs   

 
 
 
 

 

   1922- 255118  
    
 68 1 EA Qty of (10) Sebel Postura Stackable School Chairs, incl. (8) Grey, (2) Light Blue   

 
 
 
 

 

   1922- 255111  
    
 69 1 EA Qty of (11) Sebel Postura Stackable School Chairs, incl. (7) Blue, (1) Grey, (3) Green   

 
 
 
 

 

   1922- 255116  
    
 70 1 EA Qty of (11) Sebel Postura Stackable School Chairs, incl. (4) Dark Green, (1) Yellow, (1) Maroon, (2) Red, 

(3) Green   
 

   1922- 255117  
    
 71 1 EA Qty of (7) Navy Blue Sebel Postura Stackable School Chairs   

 
 
 
 

 

   1922- 255119  
    
 72 1 EA Qty of (6) Assorted Black Metal Frame Office Visitor Chairs, incl. (2) Black Fabric Cushion Seat & Back, (4) 

Blue Cushion Seat & Back   
 

   1922- 255167  
    
 73 1 EA Qty of (5) Office Visitors Chairs, incl. Leaf Pattern, Cushion Seat & Back, Armrests, Chrome Legs    
   1957- 259050  
    
 74 1 EA Qty of (5) Office Visitors Chairs, incl. Leaf Pattern, Cushion Seat & Back, Armrests, Chrome Legs    
   1957- 259049  
    
 75 1 EA Qty of (3) Office Visitors Chairs, incl. Black Cushion Seat   

 
 
 
 

 

   1957- 259048  
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 76 1 EA Cisco 8 Port Telephony Gateway, incl. Power Cord, Cisco Instruction CD, Quick Installation Manual 

[QPCCNS04/25-60]   
 

   1011- 253789  
    
 77 1 EA Vacant Lot   

 
 
 
 

 

   1000- 13  
    
 78 1 EA Set of Polk Audio 4” Coaxial Speakers, Model No. DB401   

 
 
 
 

 

   1004- 255312  
    
 79 1 EA Codeybot Smart Programmable Robot, with Voice Command, LED Face, Dances To Music, Age 6+   

 
 
 
 

 

   1004- 255309  
    
 80 1 EA Elite Jewellery Cleaning Machine, Battery Operated, Model No. 2016   

 
 
 
 

 

   1004- 255310  
    
 81 1 EA GoPro Style 1080P Sports Camera, Waterproof 30M, Full HD1080p, 2.0” Screen, Black   

 
 
 
 

 

   1295- 258242  
    
 82 1 EA YI Action Camera & Gimbal Kit, Model No. YIHG1   

 
 
 
 

 

   1004- 255311  
    
 83 1 EA Qty of (3) Philips Stereo Components, incl. Philips 900 Series Digital Synthesized Stereo RDS Tuner Modem 

FT930, Philips 900 Series Digital Synthesized 7 Band Equalizer FV 930, Philips 900 eries Integrated Stereo 
Control Amplifier FA930   

 

   1295- 258244  
    
 84 1 EA Qty of Vintage Vinyl Records& Musical Instruments, incl. (4) Classic Vinyl Records incl. Rolling Stones, 

Mamas & Papas, Ledzepplin & Messiah,  (1) Music Maker Harp, (2) Ukuleles, Pair of Spanish Castanets,   
 

   1037- 255276  
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 85 1 EA Artist Electric Guitar, Black   
 
 
 
 

 

   1004- 253956  
    
 86 1 EA Qty of (35) Assorted Collectable Diecast Cars   

 
 
 
 

 

   1698- 253969  
    
 87 1 EA 250 Collectable Pokemon Cards, incl. Tin   

 
 
 
 

 

   1004- 255307  
    
 88 1 EA Qty of (8) Packs Assorted Pokemon Cards,   

 
 
 
 

 

   1589- 253890  
    
 89 1 EA Qty of (26) Packs Collectable Sporting Cards, incl. AFL, Rugby League, Golf, Basketball & More   
   1037- 255279  
    
 90 1 EA Replogle 12” World Globe, Made in USA   

 
 
 
 

 

   1004- 255298  
    
 91 1 EA ADM/ RAV Fitzroy Storm Glass Barometer,   

 
 
 
 

 

   1004- 255304  
    
 92 1 EA Sandleford Digital Safe, Electronic Keypad Access, 7.9L   

 
 
 
 

 

   1037- 255206  
    
 93 1 EA Qty of (9) Assorted Lockwood Padlocks, with Keys, incl. (1) Vintage Jackson's Launceston Padlock (No 

Key)   
 

   1037- 255277  
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 94 1 EA Epson Workforce WF3620 Multi Function Centre,   
 
 
 
 

 

   1937- 258183  
    
 95 1 EA Opal In-dash Multimedia System, incl. GPS Navigation System, Touchscreen Control, Bluetooth, Full 

Function iPod Control, Reverse Camera Optional   
 

   1295- 258241  
    
 96 1 EA Rave Fog Machine, Model No I-180 240V & Controller, May be Incomplete   

 
 
 
 

 

   1295- 255102  
    
 97 1 EA Rectangular Glass Aquarium & Accessories, incl. (1) Wave Maker, (1) Propeller Pump, (1) Aquatics 

External Canister Filter, (1) Power Filter, (1) Glass Lily Pipe Outflow, (1) Curve 32 Internal Filter   
 

   1295- 258243  
    
 98 1 EA Qty of (2) Assorted Painters Easal, incl. Fold Out Timber Portable Easal & Pine Timber Mini Easal    
   1027- 258223  
    
 99 1 EA Qty of (2) Framed Copper Pressed 3D Street Scape Artworks, Signed By JG, 460 x 650mm   

 
 
 
 

 

   1295- 258251  
    
 100 1 EA Qty of (2) Assorted Whiskey Collectible Bottles, incl. (1) Jim Beam 4.5ltr Cradle Bottle, (1) Maker's Mark 

1ltr Bottle   
 

   1028- 255224  
    
 101 1 EA 4.5Ltr Collectable Johnny Walker Black Label Old Scotch Whiskey Bottle, incl. Cradle Stand    
   1027- 258224  
    
 102 1 EA Qty of (2) Assorted Large Transformer Figures, incl. (1) Batman, (1) Power Rangers Megazord, 700mm 

High   
 

   1295- 253603  
    
 103 1 EA Qty of (3) Assorted Vintage Smoking Collectibles, incl. (1) Vintage Pewter Ashtray, 200mm in Diametre, 

(2) Assorted Benson & Hedges Super Virginia Cigarette Tins, (1) Sized 140 x 75 x 30mm & (1) Sized 85 x 
75 x 15mm   

 

   1955- 253928  
    
 104 1 EA Qty of Assorted Gym & Sports Equipment, incl. (1) Sherrin AFL Football, (2) Sets of 6kg Kettle Bells, (1) 

9kg Dwell Handle Medicine Ball, (1) Crane Sport PVC Speedball   
 

   1037- 255278  
    
 105 1 EA Qty of Assorted Cutlery Sets, (7) Container Contents, incl. Forks, Spoons, Butter Knifes, Teaspoons    
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   1848- 259446  
    
 106 1 EA Qty of (2) Assorted Vintage Meat Grinders, incl. (1) Tre Spade Meat Grinder (Made in Italy), (1) Porkert 10 

Meat Grinder & Accessories   
 

   1027- 258253  
    
 107 1 EA Navigator Camp Kitchen Buddy with Adapter Straps, incl. 4 Mesh Pockets, 8 Sleeve Pockets, with Carry 

Handle   
 

   1589- 253891  
    
 108 1 EA Granite Mortar & Pestle Set, 150 x 100mm   

 
 
 
 

 

   1004- 255299  
    
 109 1 EA Raco Smart Plus Pressure Cooker, 6Ltr   

 
 
 
 

 

   1004- 255297  
    
 110 1 EA Crofton Pasta Machine, 180 x 180 x 120mm   

 
 
 
 

 

   1037- 255202  
    
 111 1 EA Breville Coffee Machine, Model BES250, 240V, 1300W   

 
 
 
 

 

   1037- 255205  
    
 112 1 EA Delonghi Magnifica Automatic Coffee Machine,Model ECAM22.110.SB, 1450W,   

 
 
 
 

 

   1076- 253889  
    
 113 1 EA PrimaDonna De'Longhi Coffee Machine, incl. Instruction Manual   

 
 
 
 

 

   1025- 253666  
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 114 1 EA Baccarat Wolfgang Starke German Steel Chefs Knife, Note: The QLD Government prohibits the sale of 
knives, replica firearms including gel blasters, and edged weapons incl. machetes, axes, and swords to 
persons under the age of 18 years. Anyone who appears to be under the age of 25 years will be asked to 
provide identification upon collection. 
   

 

   1787- 253747  
    
 115 1 EA Scanpan Soft Touch Spectrum 4 Piece Jumbo Steak Knife Set, Stainless Steel   

 
 
 
 

 

   1011- 253799  
    
 116 1 EA Scanpan Classic Fully Forged 15 Piece Cutlery Knife Block Set, incl. (6) Steak Knives, (1) Pairing Knife, (1) 

Vegetable Knife, (1) Utility Knife, (1) Bread Knife, (1) Carving Knife, (1) Cooks Knife, (1) Carving Fork, 
Diamond Steel, Duck Oak Block, Note: The QLD Government prohibits the sale of knives, replica firearms 
including gel blasters, and edged weapons incl. machetes, axes, and swords to persons under the age of 
18 years. Anyone who appears to be under the age of 25 years will be asked to provide identification upon 
collection. 
   

 

   1011- 253803  
    
 117 1 EA Scanpan Accessories Roasting Rack, Stainless Steel   

 
 
 
 

 

   1011- 253806  
    
 118 1 EA Scanpan Ceramic Titanium Classic Mixed Grill Double Grill, 440 x 300mm   

 
 
 
 

 

   1011- 253808  
    
 119 1 EA Scanpan Stainless Steel Impact Steamer, with Lid, 7.8", 200mm, [QPCCNS04/25]   

 
 
 
 

 

   1011- 253800  
    
 120 1 EA Wiltshire Bar-B-Pizza Kit, with Pizza Stones, 3 Shelf Pizza Cooking Stand, Pizza Rocker, Pizza Peel & 

Sunbeam Diamond Force Electric Skillet & Power Cord Controller   
 

   1037- 255188  
    
 121 1 EA LG Upright Refrigerator Freezer (Unused), Side-By-Side Doors, Model No. GR-L197NIS, Gross Volume 567L    
   1937- 258129  
    
 122 1 EA Qty of Assorted Ceramic Tea Set Items, incl. (4) Tea Cups, (5) Saucers, (1) Sugar Bowl, (1) Pitcher, 

Maroon Rim   
 

   1199- 253946  
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 123 1 EA Qty of (9) Assorted Sets of Teacups & Saucers, incl. Fine Bone China Crown Trent Teacup & Saucer, (3) 
Perugino China Porcelain Teacup & Saucer Set, (1) Genuine England Bone China Veil Floral Teacup Trio 
Set   

 

   1199- 253950  
    
 124 1 EA Qty of Assorted Ceramic Cups & Saucers, with Assorted Household Items, incl. Mother & Father Decorative 

Collectors Plate, (1) Decorative Ceramic Basket, Superior Quality Teacups, J&G Meakin England Dessert 
Bowl, with Pink Rose Centre  

 

   1199- 253948  
    
 125 1 EA Qty of (2) Decorative Ceramic Tea Pots, with Glass Stands   

 
 
 
 

 

   1787- 259385  
    
 126 1 EA Qty of (12) Assorted Floral Design Vases, Various Sizes, 100-180mm High   

 
 
 
 

 

   1698- 253976  
    
 127 1 EA Qty of (10) Assorted Ceramic Kitchen & Vase Items, incl. (1) White Pottery Vase, Made by Raynham, 

205mm High, (1) Set of (4) Pottery Teapot Sets, incl. Teapot, Sugar Bowl, Pottery Mug   
 

   1199- 253949  
    
 128 1 EA Qty of Assorted Kitchen Items, incl. (3) Asian & English Tea Pots, Glass Napkin Holder, (2) Glass Serving 

Platters,   
 

   1787- 259378  
    
 129 1 EA Qty of (9) Carved Timber Boxes & Collectables,   

 
 
 
 

 

   1698- 257540  
    
 130 1 EA Assorted Carved Timber Cups, Bowls, Spoons & Salt & Pepper Shaker, incl. Wooden Basket with Rope 

Handles & Coconut Cups   
 

   1698- 257541  
    
 131 1 EA Rodd Fine Silverware 3 Piece Tea Set, incl. Teapot, Creamer, Sugar Bowl   

 
 
 
 

 

   1199- 255208  
    
 132 1 EA Qty of (17) Assorted Glass Ware Items, incl. Dishes, Vases, Candle Holdrs, Jugs,   

 
 
 
 

 

   1698- 253970  
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 133 1 EA Qty of Assorted Kitchen Glassware Items, incl. (1) Crystal Divided Serving Dish, (1) Glass Cruet Set, incl. 

Salt & Pepper Shaker, Oil, Vinegar, (1) Frosted Glass 3 Section Relish Dish, with Handle, glasses etc   
 

   1199- 255210  
    
 134 1 EA Qty of (3) Ornate Glass Platters, incl. (1) Lavender Coloured Blown Glass Fruit Platter, 29, 32 & 34mm in 

Diametre   
 

   1787- 259381  
    
 135 1 EA 11 Piece Pitcher & Glass Set, with Frosted Grape & Leaf Pattern, Gold Accents, incl. (1) Glass Pitcher (10) 

Assorted Glass Cups, incl. (4) 50 x 90mm, (6) 70 x 90mm   
 

   1199- 255209  
    
 136 1 EA Assorted Timber & Woven Household Collectables, incl. Place Mats, incl. (2) Woven Bowls, Leaf Shaped 

Wooden Carved Bowl, Flute etc  
 

   1698- 257538  
    
 137 1 EA Assorted Decorative Timber  Traditional Boats Carved Figurines, incl. Wind Chime Pieces   

 
 
 
 

 

   1698- 257542  
    
 138 1 EA Assorted Carved Wooden Figurines, incl. Bowls & Ornamental Knife   

 
 
 
 

 

   1698- 257543  
    
 139 1 EA Qty of (9) Assorted Timber Carved Household Trinkets, incl. (2) Assorted Timber Carved PNG Beetle Nut 

Mixer, (1) Timber Carved Mortar, (3) Assorted Timber Carved Cups   
 

   1698- 257371  
    
 140 1 EA Assorted Tribal Carved Wooden Artifacts & Wall Shelves,   

 
 
 
 

 

   1698- 257537  
    
 141 1 EA Queen Size Executive Bed & Mattress, Grey Fabric Headboard & Frame   

 
 
 
 

 

   1937- 258169  
    
 142 1 EA Queen Size Bed Frame & SleepMaker Mattress, with Slatted Base, incl. Beige Suede Texture Fabric, Bed 

Head   
 

   1937- 258171  
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 143 1 EA Metal Dining Table, with Scrolled Legs, 1800 x 900 x 780mm  Note: Some Rust   
 
 
 
 

 

   1936- 259582  
    
 144 1 EA Black Timber Rectangle Dining Table, 1400 x 800 x 750mm   

 
 
 
 

 

   1922- 253851  
    
 145 1 EA Qty Of (3) Vintage Prints, Incl. (1) Canvas Horse Scene, (2) Prints of Children's Scene, Artists: Love 

Shalmer & Matilda Leele, 600 x 400mm,  350 x 400mm, 450 x 600mm   
 

   1839- 259594  
    
 146 1 EA Stepped Timber Storage Display Unit, incl. (15) Pigeon Holes, (7) Drawers, Various Shapes & Sizes, 1500 x 

320 x 1800mm   
 

   1936- 259583  
    
 147 1 EA Timber & Metal Queen Size Bed Frame,   

 
 
 
 

 

   1508- 255318  
    
 148 1 EA Qty of (2) Bahamas Dining Chairs, with Timber Frame, Timber Backrest Grey Fabric Cushioned Seat. Note 

(1) Chair Left Hand Side Front & Back Legs Damaged, Ref No. 4003446   
 

   1035- 258198  
    
 149 1 EA Tilbury Dining Chair, White Timber Frame, Timber Backrest, Grey Fabric Cushion Seat, Note: Back Left 

Hand Side Damaged, Ref No. 4004559   
 

   1035- 258196  
    
 150 1 EA Sage White Outdoor Bar Stool, incl. Backrest, Note: Back Left-Hand Side Corner Broken, Ref No 4002615    
   1035- 258197  
    
 151 1 EA Qty (2) Bali Outdoor Dining Chairs, White Metal Frame, Cushioned Seat & Back, Ref No. 3990853    
   1035- 258201  
    
 152 1 EA Lucca Outdoor Dining Chair, incl. White Metal, Note: No Cushions, Ref No. 4004424   

 
 
 
 

 

   1035- 258200  
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 153 1 EA Cetona Outdoor Dining Chair, incl. Metal Frame, Fabric Seat & Back Reference No. 4004422   
 
 
 
 

 

   1035- 258199  
    
 154 1 EA Cane (3) Drawer Glass Top Cabinet, Note: Chip on Glass, 890 x 600 x 800mm   

 
 
 
 

 

   1922- 255163  
    
 155 1 EA Beach Scene Wall Print, with Bamboo Styled Timber with Glass Framing, Palm Leaf Design, Glass Front, 

640 x 820mm   
 

   1937- 258174  
    
 156 1 EA Ceramic Bedside Lamp, with White Shade, 500mm High   

 
 
 
 

 

   1937- 258176  
    
 157 1 EA Qty of (2) Assorted Suitcases, incl. (1) Swiss Alps Hard Side Luggage, with 3 Digit Combination Lock, (1) 

Hard Case Blue Luggage, with 3 Digit Combination Lock, Note: No Keys, [QPCCNS04/25-59]   
 

   1011- 253812  
    
 158 1 EA Round Black Glass Occasional Table, Black Glass Under Shelf, Metal Legs 400 Diameter x 450mm High    
   1937- 258158  
    
 159 1 EA Square Black Glass Top Occasional Table, with Black Glass Under Shelf, Metal Frame, 400 x 400mm    
   1937- 258157  
    
 160 1 EA Marble Top Occasional Table, with Stainless Steel Legs, 1000mm Diameter x 400mm   

 
 
 
 

 

   1937- 258134  
    
 161 1 EA Ancona Round Outdoor Dining Table, White Cast Top, White Metal Legs, 1700 x 745mm, Note: Table Top 

Slightly Damaged & Chipped on Edges, [3974615, 3975909]   
 

   1035- 246587  
    
 162 1 EA Solid Timber Wardrobe, incl. (2) Doors, (3) Drawers & (2) Shelves, Note: Damage Top BLH Corner of 

Cabinet, 900 x 630 x 1795mm   
 

   1508- 255316  
    
 163 1 EA The Original Timber Furniture Co. Pine Timber TV Cabinet, incl. (6) Doors, (2) Doors with Glass Inlay, (8) 

Shelves, Note: Both Glass Inlay Cracked, No Back Panel   1955 x 610 x 1650mm   
 

   1508- 255317  
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 164 1 EA Ornate Wall Mirror, Mirrored Beveled Frame, 800 x 1250mm   

 
 
 
 

 

   1937- 258150  
    
 165 1 EA Country Kitchen Timber Dining Table, with Turned Legs, 1830 x 1100 x 750mm   

 
 
 
 

 

   1922- 253850  
    
 166 1 EA Oval Square Cut Timber Dining Table, Centre Timber Base, Gloss Finish, 1025 x 800 x 745mm   

 
 
 
 

 

   1027- 258257  
    
 167 1 EA Timber Bedside Table, Under Shelf, 530 x 535 x 545mm   

 
 
 
 

 

   1508- 255315  
    
 168 1 EA Designer Flowered Feature Lamp,1600mm High, Metal Base & Sculptured Flowers, Wire Netting Vase Base    
   1937- 258162  
    
 169 1 EA Designer Occasional Chair, incl. Beige Linen Fabric, Swivel Pedestal Brushed Base   

 
 
 
 

 

   1937- 258151  
    
 170 1 EA Set of (2) Single Black Leather Electrical Armchairs,   

 
 
 
 

 

   1957- 259047  
    
 171 1 EA Mobile Timber Kitchen Butcher Block, incl. (1) Drawer & Under Shelf, 560 x 475 x 935mm   

 
 
 
 

 

   1027- 258254  
    
 172 1 EA Qty of (5) Timber Curtain Rods, incl. (1) 35 x 3000mm, (2) 30 x 2300mm, (2) 30 x 1500mm, (14) 

Decorative End Caps, (10) Mountain Brackets, Approx. (150) Curtain Mounting Rings   
 

   1044- 253682  
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 173 1 EA Woven Cane Mesh Tall Floor Lamp, incl. White Fabric Inlay, 360 x 1500mm   

 
 
 
 

 

   1295- 258246  
    
 174 1 EA Traditional Indonisian Carved Timber Entrance Door Set, 3 Dimensional Traditional Figures, With Gold 

Finish & Black Background, 800 x 2100mm, Brass Handles   
 

   1936- 259580  
    
 175 1 EA Timber Double Bed Frame, incl. Rails & Slats, Note: Disassembled   

 
 
 
 

 

   1383- 239784  
    
 176-  1 EA Solid Timber Carved Asian Daybed, with Canvas Pillow Topper, incl. (7) Cushions, 1900 x 1150mm    
   1937- 258137  
    
 177 1 EA Two-Piece Oversized Brown Leather Lounge Setting, incl. (1) Oversized Two-Seater Lounge & (1) 

Oversized Single Armchair   
 

   1508- 255314  
    
 178 1 EA Ceramic Cone-Shaped Outdoor Pottery Vase, 280 x 900mm   

 
 
 
 

 

   1937- 258189  
    
 179 1 EA Rounded Crusader Outdoor/Marine Carpet, Ocean Blue, 200cm x 35Mtr   

 
 
 
 

 

   1936- 255328  
    
 180 1 EA Leather & Jute Hall Runner Rug, 2800 x 650mm, Blue Accent   

 
 
 
 

 

   1589- 253924  
    
 181 1 EA Leather & Jute Hall Runner Rug, 3000 x 600mm, Brown & Beige Tones   

 
 
 
 

 

   1589- 253923  
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 182 1 EA Silk Thai Embroidery Wall Hanging, Marble Look Framing, 1500mm x 900mm   
 
 
 
 

 

   1839- 259011  
    
 183 1 EA Mirrored White Jewellery Box & Contents of Assorted Costume Jewellery, incl. Rings, Pendants, Watches, 

Bracelets, 250mm x 170mm x 100mm   
 

   1004- 253942  
    
 184 1 EA Qty of (6) Dutch Chalkware Figurines, 130 x 220mm High, Made in Denmark   

 
 
 
 

 

   1295- 258233  
    
 185 1 EA Mini Wardrobe Jewellery Box & Contents of Assorted Costume Jewllery, incl. Necklaces, Rings & Bracelets, 

170 x 100 x 220mm   
 

   1037- 255272  
    
 186 1 EA Qty of (10) Assorted Branded Watches, incl. Gold Rqmand Brand mens Watch, (2) Orlando Stainless Steel 

Mens Watches, (1) Rosra Gold Mens Watch, (1) Cluse Ladies Watch, (1) Gleandvdo Ladies Watch with 
Clearstone Bezel, (1) Soki Mens Watch, (1) Rose Gold Ladies Watch, (1) V6 Super Speed Mens Watch, (1) 
Skmei Mens Stainless Steel Watch   

 

   1295- 255103  
    
 187 1 EA 9Ct Rose Gold Vintage Tie Pin/Pendant, Key Design with Clear Coloured Stone   

 
 
 
 

 

   1916- 258930  
    
 188 1 EA Pandora 9Ct Yellow Gold and Sterling Silver Dagger Charm, Hallmarked Pandora & 925   

 
 
 
 

 

   1295- 258116  
    
 189 1 EA Ladies Sterling Silver Necklace, incl. Fossil Pendant, Hallmarked 925   

 
 
 
 

 

   1295- 258110  
    
 190 1 EA Ladies Sterling Silver Ring, Lapis Lazuli Stone, Hallmarked 975   

 
 
 
 

 

   1295- 258126  
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 191 1 EA Sterling Silver Charm Bracelet, incl. International Charms Incl. England, London, Wales, Salisbury    
   1295- 258123  
    
 192 1 EA Ladies Sterling Silver Pendant, Shell Engraving, Hallmarked 975   

 
 
 
 

 

   1295- 258128  
    
 193 1 EA Ladies Sterling Silver Ring, incl.Paua Shell, Hallmarked 925   

 
 
 
 

 

   1295- 258118  
    
 194 1 EA Ladies Sterling Silver Ring, incl. Clear & Blue Stones   

 
 
 
 

 

   1295- 258119  
    
 195 1 EA Pair of Ladies Sterling Silver & Marcasite Earrings   

 
 
 
 

 

   1295- 258124  
    
 196 1 EA Ladies Sterling Silver Vintage Earrings, incl. Lapis Lazuli Gemstone Drop Loop Design, Hallmark 925    
   1295- 258120  
    
 197 1 EA Pair of Sterling Silver Drop Pendant Earrings, incl. Clear Stones   

 
 
 
 

 

   1295- 258127  
    
 198 1 EA Pair of Sterling Silver Pandora Earrings, with Drop Pendants   

 
 
 
 

 

   1295- 258117  
    
 199 1 EA Pair of Sterling Silver Pearl Earrings, with Clear Coloured Stones, Hallmarked 925   

 
 
 
 

 

   1295- 258112  
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 200 1 EA Pair of Sterling Silver and Pearl Drop Earrings,   
 
 
 
 

 

   1295- 258115  
    
 201 1 EA Qty of Assorted Ladies Costume Jewellery, incl. Ladies Gold Plated Flat Link Bracelet, Ladies Rose Gold 

Ring with Clear Stone, [QPCCNS04/25 48 7]   
 

   1011- 259553  
    
 202 1 EA Ladies Cubic Zirconia Princes Cut Sterling Silver Solitaire Ring, Hallmarked 925, [QPCCNS04/25 128]    
   1011- 259537  
    
 203 1 EA Sterling Silver Ring, with Blue Jade Stone   

 
 
 
 

 

   1037- 255198  
    
 204 1 EA Gold Toned Chain with Carnelian Cat Pendant,   

 
 
 
 

 

   1295- 258108  
    
 205 1 EA Suunto Branded D41 Mens Digital Watch, 100M W/R, Stainless Steel Back, Made in Finland, [16]    
   1214- 256557  
    
 206 1 EA Seiko Branded Ladies Gold Analogue Watch, Stainless Steel Back   

 
 
 
 

 

   1589- 247173  
    
 207 1 EA Fossil Nursing Style Watch, Stainless Steel Back Model ES3143, Note: No Band or Chain   

 
 
 
 

 

   1295- 258113  
    
 208 1 EA Elite Branded Gold Plated Pocket Watch with Inscription, Inscribed LES, Dated 15/04/2007, [QPCCNS04/25 

22]   
 

   1011- 259551  
    
 209 1 EA Men's Chisel Branded Analogue Watch, incl. Gold Band, Black Front, Stainless Steel Back, Water Resistant 

100m, [QPCCNS04/25 21]   
 

   1011- 259546  
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 210 1 EA Ladies Lovisa Branded Gold & Quartz Watch, incl. Gold Band & Face, Stainless Steel Back, [QPCCNS04/25 
77]   

 

   1011- 259545  
    
 211 1 EA Seima Branded Ladies Gold Plated Watch, [QPCCNS04/25 20]   

 
 
 
 

 

   1011- 259542  
    
 212 1 EA Sterling Silver Necklace, incl. Purple Rose Gem Pendant   

 
 
 
 

 

   1037- 255286  
    
 213 1 EA Qty of (2) Assorted Jewellery Items, incl. (1) Silver Wavy Stacked Ring, (1) Sterling Silver with Teardrop 

Pendant, Hallmark 925   
 

   1037- 255280  
    
 214 1 EA Dragonfly Pendant, incl. Clear Stones & Gold Coloured Chain   

 
 
 
 

 

   1295- 258122  
    
 215 1 EA Period Ladies Sterling Silver Chain, incl. Nephrite Jade from New Zealand   

 
 
 
 

 

   1854- 259515  
    
 216 1 EA Qty of (2) Assorted Opal Brochures, incl. (1) Gold, (1) Sterling Silver   

 
 
 
 

 

   1004- 255305  
    
 217 1 EA Ladies Oversized Pearl Style Bracelet, [QPCCNS04/25 24]   

 
 
 
 

 

   1011- 259540  
    
 218 1 EA Ladies Gold Plated Pendant, incl. Enamel White Rose & Clear Stones, [QPCCNS04/25 25]   

 
 
 
 

 

   1011- 259539  
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 219 1 EA Peacock Necklace & Earring Set, Multicolor Stones   

 
 
 
 

 

   1698- 253973  
    
 220 1 EA Ladies Tree of Life Charm Beaded Inspiration Bracelet, incl. Tourmaline, by Brambley Bay Company Crystal 

Carvings   
 

   1295- 258125  
    
 221 1 EA Ferel Branded Vintage Style Ladies Pocket Watch,   

 
 
 
 

 

   1854- 259505  
    
 222 1 EA Sterling Silver Ring, incl. Yellow/Green Gemstone, in Period Box, Hallmarked 925   

 
 
 
 

 

   1037- 255197  
    
 223 1 EA Vintage Nickel & Bronze Desert Cutlery Set with Timber Handles, Including (6) Knives, (6) Spoons And (4) 

Forks   
 

   1295- 258109  
    
 224 1 EA Ladies Rose Gold Costume Curved Linked Necklace, incl. Bolt Ring Clasp, Nickel Free, Tarnish Resistant, 

40cm, In Gift Box   
 

   1867- 253623  
    
 225 1 EA Mens Heavy Linked Stainless Steel Necklace, 48cm, In Gift Box   

 
 
 
 

 

   1867- 253625  
    
 226 1 EA Unisex Rolled Yellow Gold Etched Flat Linked Costume Chain, 64cm, Nickel Free, Tarnish Resistant, in Gift 

Box   
 

   1589- 247174  
    
 227 1 EA Louis Vuitton Branded Mens Monogram Belt, [1]   

 
 
 
 

 

   1011- 253728  
    
 228 1 EA Qty of Assorted Branded Sunglasses, incl. (1) Liive Vision Kuta Polar Black, (1) Le Specs Polarised 

Sunglasses, Dirty Magic, Model 1502123, [QPCCNS04/25-???]   
 

   1011- 259266  
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 229 1 EA Ultra 5G Smartphone (As New), 256Gb, Charger Head, USB Charger Cord   

 
 
 
 

 

   1004- 255308  
    
 230 1 EA Clear Rectangular Shaped Cut Stone,   

 
 
 
 

 

   1295- 253628  
    
 231 1 EA FNQ Facested Green Sapphire,   

 
 
 
 

 

   1037- 255283  
    
 232 1 EA Canadian Forest Scene Oil Painting, Gold Gilded Frame, 350mm x 300mm, Artist: A.Baycill   

 
 
 
 

 

   1839- 259584  
    
 233 1 EA Qty of (8) Assorted Traditional PNG & Torres Strait Bamboo Spears, Various Sizes up to 1800mm    
   1295- 258240  
    
 234 1 EA Nakami Porcelain Tea Set, incl. Gold-toned Finish & Floral Design,  (1) Teapot & Lid, (4) Tea Cups, (5) 

Saucers, (1) Metal rack   
 

   1295- 258239  
    
 235 1 EA Lika 31 Day Standing Pendulum Clock, 310 x 160 x 460mm   

 
 
 
 

 

   1589- 247175  
    
 236 1 EA Flowers In A Glass Vase Oil Painting, Gold Gilded Frame, 520 x 720mm, By Artist Matilda Leet    
   1839- 259016  
    
 237 1 EA Victorian Style Brass Candelabra Ash Tray, Cupid Base & Crystal Weighted Lamps, 500mm High    
   1839- 259600  
    
 238 1 EA Avondale (11) Piece 22Ct Gold Dipped Tea Set, Incl. (4) Cups & Sauces, Sugar Bowl, Milk Jug    
   1027- 258259  
    
 239 1 EA Still Life Fruit  Canvas Oil Painting, Gold Gilded Frame, 350 x 460mm, By Artist Matilda Leek    
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   1839- 259018  
    
 240 1 EA Victorian Style Gilded Mirror, Timber Carved Frame 800mm x 1280mm   

 
 
 
 

 

   1839- 259586  
    
 241 1 EA Freefrom Timber Wall Clock, 340mm High   

 
 
 
 

 

   1295- 258237  
    
 242 1 EA Twin Light Metal Gooseneck Floor Lamp, 1200mm in Height   

 
 
 
 

 

   1004- 253961  
    
 243 1 EA Qty of (2) Vintage Traditional Knives, incl. (1) Indonesian Style Knife with Case, (1) Kukri Knife, with Bone 

Handle & Leather Scabbard, The QLD Government prohibits the sale of knives, replica firearms including 
gel blasters, and edged weapons incl. machetes, axes, and swords to persons under the age of 18 years. 
Anyone who appears to be under the age of 25 years will be asked to provide identification upon collection  

 

   1294- 250695  
    
 244 1 EA Tibetan Buddhist Ritual Bell, incl.Timber Rub   

 
 
 
 

 

   1294- 250697  
    
 245 1 EA Qty of (3) Assorted Fixed Blade Knives, incl. (1)  Apartan Blade A No. 858 Knife in Black Leather Sheath, 

(1) Elk Ridge Knife in Light Coloured Fur Sheath, (1) Small Hunting Knife in Brown Leather Sheath, Note: 
Tip of Knife is Chipped, Note: The QLD Government prohibits the sale of knives, replica firearms including 
gel blasters, and edged weapons incl. machetes, axes, and swords to persons under the age of 18 years. 
Anyone who appears to be under the age of 25 years will be asked to provide identification upon 
collection. 
   

 

   1295- 258247  
    
 246 1 EA Replica of Japanese Style Tanto Short Sword, incl. Case 700mm Long,  Note: The QLD Government 

prohibits the sale of knives, replica firearms including gel blasters, and edged weapons incl. machetes, 
axes, and swords to persons under the age of 18 years. Anyone who appears to be under the age of 25 
years will be asked to provide identification upon collection. 
   

 

   1955- 250714  
    
 247 1 EA Samurai Style Tanto Fixed Blade Knife, incl. Leather Case, 400mm Long, Note: The QLD Government 

prohibits the sale of knives, replica firearms including gel blasters, and edged weapons incl. machetes, 
axes, and swords to persons under the age of 18 years. Anyone who appears to be under the age of 25 
years will be asked to provide identification upon collection. 
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   1955- 250711  
    
 248 1 EA Qty of (59) Assorted Coins, incl. (1) 1921 Penny, (1) 2003 New Zealand Coin, (1) King George Coin, (1) 10 

Kroner Coin, (1) 2016 200 Rupee & more   
 

   1037- 255273  
    
 249 1 EA Qty of (9) 3 Decimal Australian Coins, incl. 1958 Shilling, 1901 - 1951 Fluorine, 1955 Australian Penny, 

1936 Three Pence, 1959 Six Pence, 1944 Three Pence, 1958 Half Penny, 1938 Half Penny, 1920 One 
Penny   

 

   1037- 255281  
    
 250 1 EA Qty of (2) Assorted $5 Banknotes, incl. (1) Prefix Serial No. EA 93686145, (1) QNQ Prefix Serial No. QNQ 

528411   
 

   1037- 255288  
    
 251 1 EA Qty of Assorted Coins & Stamps, incl. (1) 50 Cents Year of Family Coin, (1) 1995 Uncirculated One Dollar 

Coin, (1) Razu Brass Razu Coin, Assorted Australian Stamps, incl. One Penny, One Shilling, Six Pence, Two 
Pence, Etc  

 

   1037- 255282  
    
 252 1 EA Qty of (3) Assorted $5 Australian Banknotes, Green Serial No. First Issue, incl. Serial No. AA04545973,  

AA04545974, AA04545975   
 

   1037- 255287  
    
 253 1 EA Vintage Rabbit Trap,   

 
 
 
 

 

   1294- 250696  
    
 254 1 EA Portable Wine Refractometer, incl. Instructions & Carry Bag   

 
 
 
 

 

   1004- 255302  
    
 255 1 EA Camo GP Pointer Metal Detector, Model No. GP-100, 270W, 9V   

 
 
 
 

 

   1004- 255301  
    
 256 1 EA Fixed Blade Hunting Knife, incl. Black Fabric Sheath, image of Hog on Blade, Note: The QLD Government 

prohibits the sale of knives, replica firearms including gel blasters, and edged weapons incl. machetes, 
axes, and swords to persons under the age of 18 years. Anyone who appears to be under the age of 25 
years will be asked to provide identification upon collection. 
   

 

   1004- 255300  
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 257 1 EA Russian Finker NKVD Style Folding Pocket Knife, incl. Black Fabric Case, Note: The QLD Government 
prohibits the sale of knives, replica firearms including gel blasters, and edged weapons incl. machetes, 
axes, and swords to persons under the age of 18 years. Anyone who appears to be under the age of 25 
years will be asked to provide identification upon collection. 
   

 

   1004- 255303  
    
 258 1 EA Qty of Assorted Shillings & Florins, incl. (1) 1952 Australian 1 Shilling, (1) Assorted 1941 Australian Florin 

Coins   
 

   1011- 255184  
    
 259 1 EA 1960 USA Half Dollar Collectors Coin, [QPCCNS04/25- 136]   

 
 
 
 

 

   1011- 255186  
    
 260 1 EA 1961 USA Half Dollar Collectors Coin, [QPCCNS04/25- 136]   

 
 
 
 

 

   1011- 255185  
    
 261 1 EA 1961 USA Half Dollar Collectors Coin, [QPCCNS04/25- 136]   

 
 
 
 

 

   1011- 255187  
    
 262 1 EA Qty of (10) Assorted Blue & White Ceramic Asian & English Style Dinnerware, incl. (1) Porcelain Tureen 

with Lid, Churchill England Ceramic Creamer Jug, (2) Churchill Bowls, (6) Churchill Plates   
 

   1027- 258260  
    
 263 1 EA Qty of American Dollars, incl. (5) $20 Notes, (1) $100 Note, (1) $1 Note, [QPCCNS04/25-144]    
   1011- 259561  
    
 264 1 EA Qty of Japanese Bank Notes & US Dollars, incl. $10 Note, $5 Note, (4) $1 Notes, [QPCCNS04/25-126, 127]    
   1011- 259563  
    
 265 1 EA Qty of (8) International Currency Notes, incl. Indonisian, Brazilian, Chinese, Yugoslavian, Argentinian, 

Lebanese, Perusine   
 

   1011- 255183  
    
 266 1 EA Qty of Assorted Foreign Currency, incl. (1) Indonesian 20,000, (1) 10 Euro Note, [QPCCNS04/25-33, 34]    
   1011- 259555  
    
 267 1 EA Qty of (2) Austalian Notes, (1) One Pound Note, Serial No. 917251, (1) Australian Two Dollar Note, Serial 

No. LAU876995   
 

   1011- 259560  
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 268 1 EA Qty of (9) Australian Pennies, incl. 1949, 1952, 1944, 1945, 1953, 1959, [QPCCNS04/25-160]    
   1011- 259576  
    
 269 1 EA Qty of Assorted Australian & New Zealand Coins, incl. 50c Coins, New Zealand Dollars, Pennies, 

[QPCCNS04/25-141]   
 

   1011- 259562  
    
 270 1 EA Qty of Australian & Foreign Currency, incl. Pounds, $1 Australian Note, Indonesian Rupiah, Coins 

[QPCCNS04/25-31]   
 

   1011- 259549  
    
 271 1 EA Jim Beam Motor Racing Signed Poster, incl. Steering Wheel in Frame, 600 x  900 x  90mm   

 
 
 
 

 

   1295- 258982  
    
 272 1 EA Set (2) Carved Timber Lion Statues,1010mm, Note: Lions have cracks in timber, (1) Lion's foot damaged    
   1294- 250692  
    
 273 1 EA Japanese Katana Sword Replica, incl. Case 1050mm Long, Note: The QLD Government prohibits the sale 

of knives, replica firearms including gel blasters, and edged weapons incl. machetes, axes, and swords to 
persons under the age of 18 years. Anyone who appears to be under the age of 25 years will be asked to 
provide identification upon collection. 
   

 

   1955- 250713  
    
 274 1 EA Decorative Asian Style Sword, incl. Wooden Handle & Wooden Scabbard 1000mm, Note: The QLD 

Government prohibits the sale of knives, replica firearms including gel blasters, and edged weapons incl. 
machetes, axes, and swords to persons under the age of 18 years. Anyone who appears to be under the 
age of 25 years will be asked to provide identification upon collection. 
   

 

   1955- 250712  
    
 275 1 EA Vintage Dutch Sallander Wall Clock, incl. (2) Brass Pendulums   

 
 
 
 

 

   1295- 258238  
    
 276 1 EA Traditional Hand Carved Wooden Stool, Diamond & Swirl Pattern, 2500 x 500mm   

 
 
 
 

 

   1936- 259581  
    
 277 1 EA Lladro Porcelain Figurine of Thai Couple Dancing, 530mm High   

 
 
 
 

 

   1428- 257533  
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 278 1 EA Lladro Porcelain Figurine of Thai Girl Kneeling, 450mm High   

 
 
 
 

 

   1428- 257534  
    
 279 1 EA Qty of (12) Assorted Franklin Mint Porcelain Gamebird  Series Plates, incl. Black, Red & Hazel Grouse, 

Common Pheasant, Woodcock, Rock Ptarmigan, Common Quail, Chinese Ring-Necked Pheasant, Common 
Snipe, Capercaillie, Red Legged Cartridge & Common Cartridge, A Certificate of Authenticity   

 

   1169- 253968  
    
 280 1 EA Qty of (11) Boning Cones,   

 
 
 
 

 

   1896- 253708  
    
 281 1 EA Qty of (12) Boning Cones,   

 
 
 
 

 

   1076- 254003  
    
 282 1 EA Qty of (12) Boning Cones,   

 
 
 
 

 

   1896- 253709  
    
 283 1 EA Ace Fryrite Oil Filter Machine, Serial No. KME230840L011, 240V, incl. Service & User Manual, Paper Filter, 

Oil Filter Powder,   
 

   1557- 250678  
    
 284 1 EA Boema Commercial 2 Group Espresso Coffee Machine, incl. (2) Bottomless Portafilter, (1) Stainless Steel 

Milk Frothing Jug, (1) Stainless Steel Milk Frothing Thermometer   
 

   1294- 250693  
    
 285 1 EA Qty of Assorted Stainless Steel Pots & Pans, incl. Saucepans, Stockpots, Frypan, Various Sizes & Lids    
   1295- 258234  
    
 286 1 EA Euromix Commercial Salad Spinner, 430 x 390mm   

 
 
 
 

 

   1589- 247176  
    
 287 1 EA Qty of (4) Vending Machines, incl. (2) Retro Combo Snacks & Drinks, Note: No Coin Mechanism, Control 

Panel Missing, No Note Reader, (1) Crane National Vending Machine, Note: No Reader, (1) Saeco Combo 
Drinks Machine, Note: Reader & Coin Mechanism   
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   1919- 253673  
    
 288 1 EA Qty of (2) Assorted Builders Timber Bolt Boxes & Contents, (3) Compartments, incl. (1) 382 x 285 x 

300mm, (1) 440 x 285 x 300mm, Assorted Bolts & Screws, 51mm Hex Head Metal Screw, Hex Head Bolts, 
Various Sizes incl. Size 13 x 43mm, Size 31 x 83mm, Size 14 x 188mm   

 

   1589- 253902  
    
 289 1 EA Qty of (2) Assorted Builders Timber Screw & Tool Boxes & Contents, incl. (1) with 6 Compartments, 645 x 

235 x 320, (1) with 3 Compartments, 645 x 195 x 320mm, incl. Timber Hand Saw Handles, Assorted Hex 
Head Metal Screws, 15 x 55mm   

 

   1589- 247177  
    
 290 1 EA Assorted PVC Pipe Joiners, Incl. PVC T Piece Pipe Fitting, 300 x 220 x 165mm, PVC 90 Degree Elbow Pipe 

Fitting, 115 x 240 x 160mm, Keyplas Items   
 

   1589- 247178  
    
 291 1 EA Assorted PVC Pipe Joiners, Incl. PVC Storm Water Elbow Joiner, PVC Drain Waste & Vent Junction Fitting, 

PVC Drain Waste & Vent Polted Trap Screw, Note: (2) Box Contents   
 

   1848- 257292  
    
 292 1 EA Qty of Assorted Builders Hardware Items, incl. Pipe Flashing, Copper Rod, Cyclone Strap, Hex Head Bolts    
   1848- 257272  
    
 293 1 EA Assorted Galvanised Building Materials, Incl. Joist Hangers, Triple L Grips, Various Sizes    
   1848- 257261  
    
 294 1 EA Heavy Duty Logging Chain, with Single Hook End, Chain Length 6200mm   

 
 
 
 

 

   1018- 250527  
    
 295 1 EA 4850mm Towing Chain, incl. (1) Hook End   

 
 
 
 

 

   1018- 250530  
    
 296 1 EA Assorted Plumbing Hardware Items, Incl. Angle Brackets, 300 x 300 x 30mm, Assorted Pipe Saddle Stand 

Off Clips   
 

   1848- 257282  
    
 297 1 EA Heavy Duty Three Phase Extension Lead, Approx. 25m, 32Amp, Test & Tagged 03.26   

 
 
 
 

 

   1021- 259059  
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 298 1 EA Heavy Duty Three Phase Lead, Approx. 20M, 32Amp, Test & Tagged 03.26   
 
 
 
 

 

   1021- 259060  
    
 299 1 EA Three Phase Heavy Duty Extension Lead, Approx. 25M, 32Amp, Test & Tagged 03.26   

 
 
 
 

 

   1021- 259061  
    
 300 1 EA Qty of (2) Assorted Electrical Worksite Items, incl. (1) Red Eye Power Solution 110V Power Tool 

Transformer, 3.3kVa, with (2) 16A Sockets, Model SC33002RE, 220V Input, (1) Master Plug Extension 
Cord Reel   

 

   1295- 257332  
    
 301 1 EA Hilti Electric Rotary Hammer Drill, Model TE25, 110V, 30W, incl. Instruction Manual, Carry Case, 110V 

Extension Cord   
 

   1295- 250493  
    
 302 1 EA Ozito Mitre Saw Stand, with Extendable Top, Model MSS-003, 1118mm, Extends to 2015mm, 180 x 

910mm   
 

   1376- 253895  
    
 303 1 EA Flextool Concrete Surface Scarifier, Model: SP8H, Powered by Honda GX160 Petrol Motor, Note: Parts 

Missing, Reference No. 17945   
 

   1021- 251508  
    
 304 1 EA Briggs & Stratton 2700PSI Pressure Washer, Model 020476, Powered By Briggs & Stratton 800 Series, 

175cc Petrol Engine, incl. Spray Gun & Hose   
 

   1027- 258216  
    
 305 1 EA Total Source Pallet Jack, 2000Kg Capacity   

 
 
 
 

 

   1021- 259062  
    
 306 1 EA Honda Self-Propelled Petrol Lawn Mower, Note: No Catcher, Pull Cover Loose   

 
 
 
 

 

   1027- 258215  
    
 307 1 EA Westinghouse 8.5kVa Portable Petrol Generator, Model WHXC8500E-Pro, Electric Start, 8,500W, incl. 

Instruction Manual Located in Office   
 

   1954- 250679  
    
 308 1 EA Workmate Portable 3.3kVa Generator, Model APH33RS1, Powered by Honda GX 200 6.5 Horsepower 

Petrol Engine, incl. Owner's Manual Located in Office   
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   1954- 250680  
    
 309 1 EA Vintage Vactric Electric Floor Polisher, 240V, 340W   

 
 
 
 

 

   1383- 245364  
    
 310 1 EA Honda 4 Stroke Water Pump, Model WX15T, Note: Parts Only, Seized Motor   

 
 
 
 

 

   1456- 255134  
    
 311 1 EA Stihl 36V Blower (Skin Only), Model BGA100, [21729]   

 
 
 
 

 

   1021- 251523  
    
 312 1 EA Stihl 36V Blower (Skin Only), Model BGA100, [21393]   

 
 
 
 

 

   1021- 251524  
    
 313 1 EA Mcculloch Petrol Chainsaw, Model M4620, incl. 20 “ Bar & Cover   

 
 
 
 

 

   1027- 258219  
    
 314 1 EA ROK 45cc Petrol Chainsaw, Model 150-76-50400, incl. 16” Cutting Bar & Cover   

 
 
 
 

 

   1027- 258220  
    
 315 1 EA Stihl Petrol Chainsaw & Box, Note: Parts Only, Seized Motor, No Bar, No Fill Cap   

 
 
 
 

 

   1456- 253911  
    
 316 1 EA Stihl Petrol Backpack Blower, Model BR700, Note: Pull Cord Damaged   

 
 
 
 

 

   1456- 255142  



       
     

 

 

Page 36 of 54 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Online Auction 
 

  

     
  

VEHICLES, TRUCKS, MOTORCYCLES, SCISSOR LIFTS, 
FORKLIFTS, HARDWARE & TOOLS, 

ANTIQUES & COLLECTABLES 
 

 

  

     

      
       
 

Catalogue No: 486 Auction Date: Wednesday 18 February 2026 9:00:00 AM 
 

 

       

     
   

 
 

 
 

 
 

  

    
     

    
 317 1 EA Vacant Lot   

 
 
 
 

 

   1000- 14  
    
 318 1 EA Qty of (2) Gainsborough Architectural 4500 Series Lever Set Satin Chrome Privacy Set Door Handle, Model 

4530SC, Back Set 70mm   
 

   1848- 259434  
    
 319 1 EA Qty (2) Gainsborough Architectural 4500 Series Lever Set Satin Chrome Privacy Set Door Handle, Model 

4530SC, Back Set 70mm   
 

   1848- 259435  
    
 320 1 EA Qty of (2) Gainsborough Architectural Satin Chrome Entrance Escape Door Handle Set, Model 4601SC, 

Back Set 60mm   
 

   1848- 259431  
    
 321 1 EA Assorted Basin Tap Sets, Incl. (1) Belair Basin Tap Set, (1) Basin/Bath Tap Fitting   

 
 
 
 

 

   1848- 259422  
    
 322 1 EA Qty of (22) Chrome Overhead Full Flow Shower Heads (As New), Note: No Flow Controller Valve    
   1951- 250686  
    
 323 1 EA Qty of (20) Chrome ABS Handheld Full Flow Shower Heads (As New), Note: No Flow Controller Valve    
   1951- 250685  
    
 324 1 EA Qty of (25) Chrome ABS Handheld Full Flow Shower Heads (As New), Note: No Flow Controller Valve    
   1951- 250682  
    
 325 1 EA Qty of (13) Chrome ABS Handheld Full Flow Shower Heads (As New), Note: No Flow Controller Valve    
   1951- 250684  
    
 326 1 EA Qty of (16) Chrome ABS Handheld Full Flow Shower Heads (As New), Note: No Flow Controller Valve    
   1951- 250683  
    
 327 1 EA Qty of (4) Garden Tools, incl. (2) Pruners, (1) 24" Limb Saw, (1) Hedge Shears   

 
 
 
 

 

   1589- 253860  
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 328 1 EA Heavy Duty Axe Splitter, 800mm Handle, 190 x 80mm, [QPCCNS04/25-?????]   
 
 
 
 

 

   1011- 253797  
    
 329 1 EA Qty of (3) Assorted Hand Tools, incl. (1) Evro Australia Crowbar, (2) Assorted Axes with Timber Handle    
   1955- 250708  
    
 330 1 EA Qty of (3) Industrial Steel Pins, 900mm in Height   

 
 
 
 

 

   1589- 255329  
    
 331 1 EA MTM MTX Series Pole Saw, Model 101415, incl. Saw, Hedge Trimmer & Extension Pole   

 
 
 
 

 

   1295- 259003  
    
 332 1 EA Power Pruner Petrol Telescopic Pole Saw, Model PPT-2400, 11” Cutting Bar, Pole Length 2180mm 

Extending To 3650mm, Note: No Bar Cover   
 

   1456- 255144  
    
 333 1 EA Qty of (2) Assorted Ryobi 18V Garden Power Tools, Skin Only, incl. (1) Ryobi 18V Line Trimmer, Model 

R18LTR10, Cutting Width 250mm, (1) Ryobi 18V Hedge Trimmer, Model CHT1850, 19” Cutting Bar, Bar 
Cover   

 

   1027- 258214  
    
 334 1 EA Qty of (8) Stihl 302mm Stone & Concrete Cutting Discs,   

 
 
 
 

 

   1295- 257194  
    
 335 1 EA Scorpion 3/8" Professional Air Impact Wrench, Model SX-225, incl. Owners Manual   

 
 
 
 

 

   1028- 246557  
    
 336 1 EA P&E Ratchet Pipe Threading Tool, incl. (2) Dies   

 
 
 
 

 

   1028- 246559  
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 337 1 EA Qty of (4) Assorted Pipe Cutting, Threading, Clamping & Bending Tools, Various Sizes   
 
 
 
 

 

   1849- 250473  
    
 338 1 EA Qty of (2) Hand Tools, incl. Post Hole Driver & Bolt Cutters   

 
 
 
 

 

   1037- 257362  
    
 339 1 EA Baker Hydraulics 12V Power Pack and 750mm Hydraulic Ram,   

 
 
 
 

 

   1893- 246565  
    
 340 1 EA Newlong Industrial Portable Bag Closer, Model NP-7A, 220V, 90W, incl. Instruction Manual, Accessories    
   1796- 256598  
    
 341 1 EA Yamaha Fully Insulated Portable Hand Luggage Cool Bag (As New), 600 x 300 x 300mm 

   
 
 
 
 

 

   1696- 256175  
    
 342 1 EA Yamaha Fully Insulated Portable Hand Luggage Cool Bag (As New), 600 x 300 x 300mm 

   
 
 
 
 

 

   1696- 256184  
    
 343 1 EA Yamaha Fully Insulated Portable Hand Luggage Cool Bag (As New), 600 x 300 x 300mm 

   
 
 
 
 

 

   1696- 256185  
    
 344 1 EA Qty of (2) Silver/Black UV Resistant Sun Shield UVI Tarpaulin (As New), incl. Heavy Duty Corner 

Construction, 2.4 x 3M   
 

   1589- 247179  
    
 345 1 EA Qty of (2) Silver/Black UV Resistant Sun Shield UVI Tarpaulin (As New), with Heavy Duty Corner 

Construction, 2.4 x 3M   
 

   1142- 207923  
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 346 1 EA Silver/Black UV Resistant Sun Shield UVI Tarpaulin (As New), incl. Heavy Duty Corner Construction, 2.4 x 
3M   

 

   1589- 247180  
    
 347 1 EA Silver/Black UV Resistant Sun Shield UVI Tarpaulin (As New), incl. Heavy Duty Corner Construction, 2.4 x 

3M   
 

   1142- 207930  
    
 348 1 EA Portable Car Jump Starter, incl. Built In Air Compressor, Emergency Flash Light, Power Bank (1) Compact 

Unit, Tyre Inflator, Car Function Cord   
 

   1589- 253195  
    
 349 1 EA Qty of Assorted Hand Held Gas Burners, incl. Primus 200 Bernzomatic Gas Bottle Burner   

 
 
 
 

 

   1874- 251440  
    
 350 1 EA Qty of (2) Boxes of Assorted Nails & Screws, incl. 100 x 3.75mm Bullet Heads, 30 x 2.80mm Clouts 

Galvanised, 25 x 1.25mm Brads Brights, Assorted Mini Nails & Screws, etc  
 

   1455- 237098  
    
 351 1 EA Roll of Cigweld Autocraft Gas Metal Arc Welding Wire (As New), Wire Size 1.00mm, Class AWSER5356, 

[QPCCNS04/25-45]   
 

   1011- 240086  
    
 352 1 EA Vintage Hand Held Smiths Industrial Division London Tachometer,   

 
 
 
 

 

   1733- 247611  
    
 353 1 EA Water Mark Chrome Hob Sink Set, Handle & Valve Assembly, [QPCCNS04/25-19]   

 
 
 
 

 

   1011- 259264  
    
 354 1 EA Assorted Pneumatic Power Tools, Incl. Sidchrome Titanium 1/2" Impact Wrench, Model SCMTTA-050, Ross 

3/8" Ratchet Wrench, (4) Assorted Sockets, 9mm, 20mm, 21mm, 24mm   
 

   1848- 259407  
    
 355 1 EA Qty of (2) Assorted Automotive Items, incl. (1) LED Bull Bar Light 300mm, (1) SCA Jumper Leads 2.7M    
   1948- 259081  
    
 356 1 EA Cigweld Easy Sprayer, incl. (2) Cigweld Spray Guns   

 
 
 
 

 

   1295- 246457  
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 357 1 EA Qty of (2) Assorted Diesel Manual Fuel Dispensing Nozzles, incl. (1) Flomax, Model FNBL, (1) Wiggins, 

Model ZZ9A-1   
 

   1589- 259489  
    
 358 1 EA Assorted Door/Drawer Hardware Socket Head Cap Screw Set, Qty of Locks, Hinges, Padlocks, Drawers 

Slides, Bolts, etc  
 

   1589- 253871  
    
 359 1 EA Roll of Brown Plastic Irrigation Hose, Approx 30Mtrs, [14]   

 
 
 
 

 

   1214- 256534  
    
 360 1 EA Qty of (3) Assorted Hoses, (2) Green Garden Hoses, Approx. 10m, with Spray  Nozzle Attachment, (1) 

Green Garden Hose, Approx. 13M,   
 

   1848- 259415  
    
 361 1 EA Tool Box & Assorted Hand Tools, incl. Screwdrivers, Wrenches, Flat Hand Files, Caulking Gun, Hole Saw 

Drill Bits, Pipe Bender, Levels   
 

   1028- 255222  
    
 362 1 EA Assorted Solar Panel Cables, incl. MC4 Connectors   

 
 
 
 

 

   1589- 253872  
    
 363 1 EA GMC 250mm Bandsaw, Model RBS10, Cutting Width 240mm, Cutting Height 100mm, Table 340 x 335mm, 

1/2Hp, 50Hz, 230 x 240 VAC   
 

   1295- 258984  
    
 364 1 EA Rockwell 13mm Bench Drill Press, Model RT7044, 240V, 350W   

 
 
 
 

 

   1955- 250702  
    
 365 1 EA Ryobi Thickness Planer, Model RAP1500G, 24V, 150W   

 
 
 
 

 

   1954- 250681  
    
 366 1 EA Cigweld 135Amp Portable MIG Welder,   

 
 
 
 

 

   1027- 258217  
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 367 1 EA Ryobi 210mm Compound Mitre Saw, Model CMS812, 240V, 1200W   

 
 
 
 

 

   1862- 258883  
    
 368 1 EA Ozito Compound Mitre Saw, 210mm, 220-240V, 1500W, Model CMS-210   

 
 
 
 

 

   1589- 253862  
    
 369 1 EA Wolf Sapphire Electric Circular Saw, Model 6089, 240V, 1350W   

 
 
 
 

 

   1456- 253925  
    
 370 1 EA Senco Pneumatic Framing Nail Gun, Model SN70, Note: Parts Only   

 
 
 
 

 

   1589- 253863  
    
 371 1 EA Assorted Hand & Electrical Tools, incl. (1) Spanners & Sockets (1) Air Hawk Pro, (1) 4 Outlet Cable Reel, 

(1) Handy Hex Metric, (1) Lug Wrench, (1) Mini Screw Driver Set, Arlec Power Board etc   
 

   1948- 258102  
    
 372 1 EA Plastic Tool Box & Assorted Tools, incl (1) Maroon Colour Tool Box, with Assorted Drill & Hole Punching 

Bits, (1) Blue Tool Box, with Assorted Hammers, Right Angle Drill Attachment, (1) Plastic Container with 
Assorted F & G Clamps Various Sizes   

 

   1032- 258717  
    
 373 1 EA Assorted Hand Tools, incl. (2) Vintage Soldering Irons, Patience Nicholson Tap & Die Set, Timber Chisels    
   1955- 250710  
    
 374 1 EA Assorted Hand Tool Items, incl. Fencing Pliers, Pipe Wrench, Vice Grips, Trailer Winch, Assorted Wheel 

Pulleys   
 

   1955- 250709  
    
 375 1 EA Qty of (2) Assorted Hydraulic Bead Breaker Parts   

 
 
 
 

 

   1589- 259490  
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 376 1 EA Qty of (2) Assorted Vices, incl. (1) 4” Bench Vice, (1) Engineers Vice   
 
 
 
 

 

   1955- 250704  
    
 377 1 EA Vintage R.Munro Shoulder Planer,   

 
 
 
 

 

   1955- 250705  
    
 378 1 EA 6” Offset Bench Vice,   

 
 
 
 

 

   1955- 250703  
    
 379 1 EA Vintage Style Metal Gate, 860 x 760mm   

 
 
 
 

 

   1027- 258218  
    
 380 1 EA Hikoki Brushless 18V 90mm Cordless 34 Degree Framing Nailer Gun, Model MR1890DBCL, incl. (1) Multi 

Volt 18V 2.5Ah Battery, with Carry Case, Note: No Charger, [QPCCNS04/25-46]   
 

   1011- 240089  
    
 381 1 EA Qty of (2) Laser Levels, incl.  (1) Topcon Laser Level Model No.RL-H4C, (1) Sokkia Laser Level Model No. 

29177   
 

   1295- 258249  
    
 382 1 EA Carbon Monoxide Analyzer, Model MT706A, incl. User's Guide, TPI Carry Bag   

 
 
 
 

 

   1028- 255221  
    
 383 1 EA Sears Craftsman Diagnostic Analyzer, Model 161.2167   

 
 
 
 

 

   1028- 258788  
    
 384 1 EA Leica Laser Level, Model NA720, incl. Carry Case   

 
 
 
 

 

   1486- 250408  
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 385 1 EA Futura SL30 Pro Laser Level, incl. Carry Case, Instruction Manual, [QPCCNS04/25]   

 
 
 
 

 

   1011- 253782  
    
 386 1 EA (7) Piece Glanze Indexable Tool Holders Mini Turning Tool Set,   

 
 
 
 

 

   1733- 253848  
    
 387 1 EA Lufkin Auto Level 20X, [QPCCNS04/25-173]   

 
 
 
 

 

   1011- 253768  
    
 388 1 EA Laser Level Tripod Stand, incl. Adjustable Legs   

 
 
 
 

 

   1295- 258771  
    
 389 1 EA HONGQI Pressure Testing Kit,   

 
 
 
 

 

   1028- 255226  
    
 390 1 EA Blue-Point Volt Check DC, Model No.01572, incl. User Manual   

 
 
 
 

 

   1028- 255229  
    
 391 1 EA Red TTI Metal Cantilever Toolbox (As New), 530 x 250 x 220mm   

 
 
 
 

 

   1951- 250687  
    
 392 1 EA Red Craftright Cantillever Toolbox, 464mm, Lockable, incl. (4) Cantilever Internal Trays, Guitar Pick Maker 

Tool   
 

   1004- 255295  
    
 393 1 EA Blue Metal Cantilever Toolbox with Assorted Tools, 410 x 210 x 200 mm, incl. Assortment of Open & Ring 

End Spanners, Assortment of Sockets, (1) Oil Filter Strap Wrench   
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   1951- 250688  
    
 394 1 EA Qty of (2) Assorted Electric Power Tools, incl. (1) Electric Ryobi Tech Screwdriver, Model E-4000A, 240V, 

650W, (1) Dewalt Electric Screwdriver, Model JW269-XE, 240V, 540W   
 

   1456- 253898  
    
 395 1 EA Qty of (2) Makita Power Tools, incl. (1) Router Model No. 3600BR, 240V, 1500W,  (1) Tech Screwdriver 

Model No. FS 270, 240V, 570W   
 

   1295- 255291  
    
 396 1 EA Qty of (2) Assorted Power Tools, incl. (1) NEU Master Electric Nail Gun, (1) Bosch Plunge Router Model 

No. POF1200AE, 240V, 1200W   
 

   1295- 255292  
    
 397 1 EA Qty of Assorted Power Tools, incl. (1) Ozito Reciprocating Saw, Model No. RSW-5200, 240V, 920W, Length 

of Stroke 24mm, (1) Rockwell Shop Series Angle Grinder 1200W and 240V   
 

   1295- 258250  
    
 398-  1 EA Ozito Multifunction Tool, Model MRF-250   

 
 
 
 

 

   1037- 257363  
    
 399 1 EA Ozito 3 Mode Hammer Drill, incl. Hammer Drill & Chisel in Plastic Carry Case   

 
 
 
 

 

   1809- 250265  
    
 400 1 EA Ozito Electric Hammer Drill, incl. Chuck, Carry Case   

 
 
 
 

 

   1456- 255151  
    
 401 1 EA Metal Toolbox & Contents of Assorted Hardware & Tooling Items, with (5) Slide Out Shelves, 460 x 225 x 

305mm, incl. Heavy Duty Keyed Drill Chuck, Bordo Chrome Alloy Hand Tap (As New), Size 5/16", Eclipse 
Junior Hack Saw Blades, Irwin 16mm Speedbor Wood Boring Bit   

 

   1733- 248460  
    
 402 1 EA Qty of (2) Assorted Analyzers, incl. (1) Sears Craftsman Diagnostic Analyzer, (1) Autocraft 705 Confusion 

Analyzer   
 

   1028- 255228  
    
 403 1 EA Automotive Analyzer, Model No.24421033, incl. Test Leads, Sears Remote Starter Switch, Model 

No.1612175, Manual Book, 310mm x 200mm x 230mm   
 

   1028- 255227  
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 404 1 EA Sun Electric Corporation Volt Ampere Tester, Model No. VAT20, 300mm x 150mm x 230mm   
 
 
 
 

 

   1028- 255223  
    
 405 1 EA Qty of (2) Propellers, incl. (1) Gold Propeller, (1) Stainless Steel Propeller, Approx. 330 Diameter    
   1037- 257561  
    
 406 1 EA Qty of (5) Assorted Marine Equipment, incl. (1) Outboard Motor Jack Plate, (1) Navman Tracker 5500, (1) 

Raymarine Dragonfly-4 Tracker, (1) Navman Fish 4500, (1) Eagle Supraid   
 

   1295- 259000  
    
 407 1 EA Marine Redarc Fuse Board, incl. (1) Redarc 24V Battery Charger, (2) Ankoron Waterproof Reset Circuit 

Breakers   
 

   1294- 250699  
    
 408 1 EA Qty of (8) Assorted Marine Maps, Incl. Double Point to Cape Grafton, Cape Grafton to Hope Island, 

Flattery to Barrow Point, Cape Flattery to Barrow Point, Hinchinbrook Channel, Russell Island to Low Isles, 
Note: 5 Charts Unlaminated   

 

   1093- 258729  
    
 409 1 EA Qty of (2) Assorted Boating & Trailer Items, incl. (1) Sand Anchor, (1) Kobra Anchor, (1) Towing Hitch 

Mount   
 

   1589- 247181  
    
 410 1 EA Sea Hornet Magnum Spear Gun   

 
 
 
 

 

   1295- 257192  
    
 411 1 EA Qty of (2) Assorted Fishing Rods, incl. (1) Catalina Stick Fishing Rod, Model CS56B-6/7, (1) Black & Gold 

Fishing Rod, Model A-602ML   
 

   1376- 245583  
    
 412 1 EA Rod & Reel Combo, incl. (1) Abu Garcia Ambassador 6000-C Bait Caster Reel, On A Penn Power Stick Rod    
   1027- 258256  
    
 413 1 EA Jarvis Walker Clear Top Tackle Box & Contents, incl. Hooks, Sinkers & Fishing Tackle   

 
 
 
 

 

   1867- 253690  
    
 414 1 EA Qty of (4) Assorted 6v Lantern Torches, Incl. (3) Dolphins, (1) Duracell   

 
 
 
 

 

   1093- 258720  
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 415 1 EA Qty of (2) BCD Lighting Solar LED Lanterns (As New), incl. 2.2W Solar Panel, 1.2V/1.8 AHNI-MH 

Rechargeable Batteries, 110V/220V AC Charger   
 

   1027- 258258  
    
 416 1 EA Qty of (2) First Aid kits, incl. (1) Survival Snake Bite Kit, (1) First Aid Kit   

 
 
 
 

 

   1948- 259080  
    
 417 1 EA Qty of (2) Three Ringed Camping Burners,   

 
 
 
 

 

   1295- 258236  
    
 418 1 EA Cigweld Comet 3 Oxy Set, incl. Acetylene Gauge, Oxygen Gauge, Cigwell Comet 3 Bow Pipe, Multi-Fuel 

Cutting Attachment   
 

   1027- 258225  
    
 419 1 EA Coleman Camp Oven, 10" Square Racks, 3 Cooking Heights, Foldable, Model 2000009191, incl. Black Carry 

Bag, [QPCCNS04/25-13]   
 

   1011- 253794  
    
 420 1 EA Assorted Camping items, incl. (1) Portable Gas Stove, (4) Aluminium Plates, (4) Aluminium bowls, (4) 

Aluminium cups, (1) Engraved Aluminium Happy 70th birthday Cup, (3) Butane Gas Bottles   
 

   1948- 259082  
    
 421 1 EA Assorted Fishing Rod & Reel Combos, incl. (6) Rods, (4) Reels   

 
 
 
 

 

   1037- 255204  
    
 422 1 EA Rod & Reel Combo, incl, (1) Penn Power Stick Series 2 Power Rod, (1) Abu Sweden Ambassadeur 9000 CL 

Reel   
 

   1295- 258235  
    
 423 1 EA Silsta Thunderbolt Rod & Reel Combo   

 
 
 
 

 

   1004- 248085  
    
 424 1 EA Shakespeare Axiom II Rod & Reel, Model No. 6625PM   

 
 
 
 

 

   1004- 255313  
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 425 1 EA Weber BBQ, Model Q100, incl. Gas Regulator, New Burner   

 
 
 
 

 

   1027- 258261  
    
 426 1 EA Clark's Origional Period Large Cooking Pot, incl. Handle & Lid, 400 x 300 x 250mm   

 
 
 
 

 

   1295- 246455  
    
 427 1 EA Spinifex Oval Cast Iron Camp Oven, 370 x 245 x 170mm   

 
 
 
 

 

   1955- 250707  
    
 428 1 EA Assorted Cast Iron & Metal Camping Cookware Items, incl. (3) Cast Iron Hot Plates, (1) Cast Iron Skillet, 

(1) Round Tin Containers   
 

   1295- 258748  
    
 429 1 EA Qty of (4) Assorted Camping Pots & Pans, incl. (2) with Wooden Handle   

 
 
 
 

 

   1295- 258232  
    
 430 1 EA Goal Zero Nomad 7 Possible Solar Panel, Foldable, Weather Resistant, [QPCCNS04/25-113]   

 
 
 
 

 

   1011- 253777  
    
 431 1 EA Mesh Cargo Net, 2500 x 2600mm   

 
 
 
 

 

   1040- 257146  
    
 432 1 EA XTM 4x4 Roof Mount Pull Out Awning,   

 
 
 
 

 

   1295- 259002  
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 433 1 EA Beige Rectangle Outdoor Vinyl Cover, incl. Tie Ringlets, 6580 x 3180mm   
 
 
 
 

 

   1157- 247744  
    
 434 1 EA Gear Adventure Ridge Ryder Deluxe Gazebo, 3000 x 3000m incl. Carry Bag   

 
 
 
 

 

   1796- 256599  
    
 435 1 EA Ankle Trail Sleeping Bag, 750 x 1900mm,1.38kg, Polyester Lining   

 
 
 
 

 

   1948- 259086  
    
 436 1 EA Wanderer Tourer extreme 4x4 King Single Swag Mattress, 1950 x 800 x 120mm   

 
 
 
 

 

   1004- 248086  
    
 437-  1 EA Assorted Caravan Camper Accessories, incl. Tow Ball Weight Scales, Michelin Foot Pump, Shower Fittings, 

Portable TV Aerial, Ceramic Fan Heater with Remote, Small Blue Foldable Fishing Seat   
 

   1040- 257147  
    
 438 1 EA Evakool Icekool 46L Esky,   

 
 
 
 

 

   1948- 258101  
    
 439 1 EA Icey Tek Long Ice Box Cooler, 850 x 400 x 450mm,   

 
 
 
 

 

   1295- 245140  
    
 440 1 EA Coast to Coast Swing off Aluminium Caravan Step, 580mm in Length   

 
 
 
 

 

   1027- 258221  
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 441 1 EA Sino Sola Foldable Solar Panel, Model SAF-120W, 1000V, Max Power 120W, 175 x 810 x 40mm   
 
 
 
 

 

   1840- 259213  
    
 442 1 EA Mirage Fins, Snorkel & Mask Set, in Mirage Carry Bag   

 
 
 
 

 

   1004- 257468  
    
 443 1 EA Qty of (2) Levitator Product Fall Arrest Harness, Yellow Colour, Note: Out of Date   

 
 
 
 

 

   1199- 255213  
    
 444 1 EA Shimano Hyperloop Rod Combo, Incl. (1) Shakespeare Single Shot Engage Bag, (2) Fishing Rods, (1) 

Tackle Box, Lines & Lures   
 

   1037- 257562  
    
 445 1 EA IceKool 25L Icebox, incl. Handle   

 
 
 
 

 

   1037- 255275  
    
 446 1 EA Assorted Safety Height Equipment, incl. Petzl Shunt Climbing Rope Clamp, SpiderWebb Fall Arrest 

Lanyards with Shock Absorber, (3) Industrial Safety Helmets. (2) Single Rope Technique Gold Tails   
 

   1199- 255215  
    
 447 1 EA Assorted Garden Items, incl. D.T. Brown Red Cherry Tomato Seeds, D.T. Brown Red & Green Salad 

Lettuce, Power Feed Control Release Plant Food, Hand Rake, (2) Assorted Hand Weeder Tools   
 

   1862- 259460  
    
 448 1 EA Assorted Outdoor Equipment, incl. Black Plastic Worm Farm, White Steel Post Driver, 595mm, Adventure 

Ridge Polypropylene Camping Rope, 4,000mm in Lenght, 5mm Thick, Pro Wire Core Clothesline, Size 4 x 
60,000mm, Vata Plug Charger with (4) AA Battery, Assorted Screwdrivers Etc  

 

   1037- 255271  
    
 449 1 EA Arlec Sensor Floodlight, incl. Motion Activation, Powertech Plus, Power Extension Tower, incl. (8) 240V 

Ports, (2) USB Ports   
 

   1037- 257365  
    
 450 1 EA Timber Hanging Bird Feeder, 420 x 230 x 170mm   

 
 
 
 

 

   1004- 257423  
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 451 1 EA Toyota Prado Cargo Barrier, Model PZQ72-60120, Rated Capacity Single Mass 60Kg, 1340 x 1010mm    
   1651- 257111  
    
 452 1 EA Black Poly Motor Scooter Storage Box, Lockable, Note: No Key   

 
 
 
 

 

   1179- 250382  
    
 453 1 EA Assorted Automotive Parts, incl. Oil Filters, Response Titanium Dome Tweeters, Model No. CT-2007, (2) 

Pro Billets, Brake Pads, etc   
 

   1028- 255225  
    
 454 1 EA Qty of (2) Ridge Ryder  Dual View Towing Mirrors, Model PLU609904, Fits Mirrors with Heights From 

105mm - 275mm   
 

   1084- 255219  
    
 455 1 EA Qty of Harley Davidson Motorbike Parts, incl. Screamin Eagle Twin Cab 3/7 8" Big Ball Cylinder Kit, (2) 

Assorted Fat Boy Mufflers, (2) Revision Mirrors   
 

   1376- 258994  
    
 456 1 EA Qty of (2) Trailer Angle Brackets   

 
 
 
 

 

   1028- 246560  
    
 457 1 EA Growatt PV Grid Invertor, Model Sun Gold 2000, Certificate No.: SAA130517, 2000W, incl. Installation & 

Operation Manual   
 

   1295- 237021  
    
 458 1 EA Qty (9) Assorted Car Parts, Incl. Pair of Mitsubishi Door Side Mirrors, (2) Assorted Spotlights Hella 140, 

Hilux Rear Tail Light Cover, Triton Rear Tail Light Cover, Navara Rear Light Assy, Mazda Rear Light Assy, 
Roll of Narva Automotive Cable 3mm, Ashdown Ignition Starter Switch   

 

   1070- 251505  
    
 459 1 EA Assorted LED Lights, incl. (1) Bull Bar, LED Amber Lights, (2) Bull Bar Lights, 500 x 430mm, (12) Truck 

Side Amber Marker Lights, (1) Solar Charging Controller   
 

   1295- 258252  
    
 460 1 EA Assorted Kings LED Spot Lights, incl. (1) Bar Light 1400mm, (1) Pair of Kings LED Spot Lights, 230mm in 

Diameter   
 

   1295- 258248  
    
 461 1 EA Qty of (4) Assorted Trailer & Car Parts, incl. (1) Nankang AS-1 Trailer Tyre 145/65R15 on a 5 Stud White 

Rim, incl. (1) Assortment of Trailer Hitches (1) Suzuki Hitch, (1) Toyota Hitch & Tow Ball   
 

   1294- 250700  
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 462 1 EA High Lift Jack XE, Model No. HL-485   
 
 
 
 

 

   1948- 259084  
    
 463 1 EA Adventure Kings Thumper Max Air Compressor, Model No 03.60.020, 3.5 Volts, 125 PSI, incl. (1) 

Adventure Kings Bag   
 

   1948- 259087  
    
 464 1 EA Qty of (2) Vehicle Recovery Equipment, incl. (1) Grunt Recovery Strap, 9000 x 75000mm, 100% Polyester, 

(1) XTM Bow Shackle 6.5T, 22mm   
 

   1948- 259085  
    
 465 1 EA Toledo Timing Tool Kit, Part No. 304723 to Suit Holden Captiva Epica 2L Diesel   

 
 
 
 

 

   1874- 251442  
    
 466 1 EA Endeavour Laser Engine Timing Kit, Model ETO207, GM 1.6, 1.8/16V   

 
 
 
 

 

   1874- 251428  
    
 467 1 EA Mag Mate Flame Regulator Oxy Gauge Set,   

 
 
 
 

 

   1376- 240061  
    
 468 1 EA Qty of (4) Assorted Vehicle Headlight/Spotlights, incl. (1) Hansa Sealed Beam Headlight, 178mm Diameter, 

(1) Hansa Seal Beam Head Lamp, 12V, 37.5W, 146mm Diameter, (2) Denji Headlights   
 

   1698- 257366  
    
 469 1 EA Qty of (6) Assorted Automotive Parts & Tooling, Incl. (1) Nu Finishing Car Polisher Bottle, (1) Pair of 

Checkers Ford Mud Flaps (As New), (1) Motorcraft Oil Filter, Motocraft Fule Filter, Wheel Brace, Karinna 
100Amp Booster Cable Copper Heavy Duty 6V & 12V   

 

   1070- 251506  
    
 470 1 EA Toyota Genuine Standard on Road Towing Kit, Suitable for Toyota Landcruiser 200 Series, incl. Instruction 

Manual, Carry Case [QPCCNS04/25-12]   
 

   1011- 240074  
    
 471 1 EA SCA 88 Piece Toolkit, Model No 570-923   

 
 
 
 

 

   1948- 259079  
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 472 1 EA Kincrome 9 Piece Sliding Hammer Kit [QPCCNS04/25-47] 

 1011- 240078 

 473 1 EA Garage Tough 25 Piece 1/2" Socket Set, Model GT8541, incl. Ratchet Handle, 120mm Extension Bar, 
70mm Extension Bar, 245 Extension Bar, Universal Joint, 21mm Spark Plug Socket, 16mm Spark Plug 
Socket, Socket Sizes from 10-32mm, [QPCCNS04/25-111]   
 1011- 240077 

 474 1 EA 16V Snap-On Timing Light, Model MT1261A, incl. Owners Manual, Carry Case 

 1028- 246558 

 475 1 EA Assorted Hardware & Tools, incl. Makita 18V Work Light (Skin Only), Model BML184, (1) Prolite Inductive 
Timing Light   
 1295- 246555 

 476 1 EA Fusion Geo Frameset 66 Black 18 Speed Mountain Bike, Front Suspension, Front Disc Brakes, 
[QPCCNS04/25-9]   
 1011- 258971 

 477 1 EA Fluid Momentum Black 27 Speed Mountain Bike, with Front Suspension, Front & Rear Disc Brakes, incl. 
Bottle Holder, Metal Pedals, [QPCCNS04/25-156]   
 1011- 258967 

 478 1 EA NS Bikes Co. Silver Dirt Jump Bike, Front Suspension, Front Disc Brakes, [QPCCNS04/25-39] 

 1011- 258966 

 479 1 EA Fluid Summit Black 7-Speed Mountain Bike, incl. Front Suspension, Back Disc Brakes, Bottle Holder, Ref 
No. [QPCCNS04/25-169}   
 1011- 255255 

 480 1 EA Fluid Nitrile Black 24-Speed Mountain Bike, incl. Front Suspension, Front And Rear Disc Brakes, Note, Back 
Tyre Needs Repair, Ref No [QPCCNS04/25- 93]   
 1011- 255252 

 481 1 EA Giant Talon 29 Series Grey & Blue 27 Speed Mountain Bike, incl. Front Suspension, Seat Suspension, Front 
& Back Disc Brakes, Metal Pedals, Note: Back Tyre Needs Repair, Ref No. [QPCCNS04/25-161]   
 1011- 255254 

 482 1 EA Fluid Lemans Black 8 Speed Electric Mountain Bike, incl. Front suspension, Front & Rear Disc Brakes, 
Bicycle Lock with Key, Note: No charger,  Bike Gear Mechanism Needs Repair, Ref No. [QPCCNS04/25-
150]
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   1011- 255256  
    
 483 1 EA Fluid Method Black 21 Speed Mountain Bike, incl. Front Suspension & Front Disc Brakes, Note: Two 

different tyre sizes [QPCCNS04/25-92]   
 

   1011- 255251  
    
 484 1 EA Pink 12 Speed Mountain Bike, incl. Front & Back Suspension, Front & Back Disc Brakes, Note: Seat 

Damaged, Ref No.[QPCCNS04/25-175]   
 

   1011- 255249  
    
 485 1 EA Everest Disc 29XCR Black 21 Speed Mountain Bike, incl. Front Suspension &Front Disc Brakes, Ref No. 

[QPCCNS04/25-147]   
 

   1011- 255250  
    
 486 1 EA Trax Dirt Burner 02 Black 7 Speed Kids Mountain Bike, incl. Front & Back Suspension, Note: Front & Back 

Brakes Need Repair, [QPCCNS 04/25 -180]   
 

   1011- 255261  
    
 487 1 EA Zenith Ridge Black 18 Speed Mountain Bike, incl. Front & Back Suspension, Front Disc Brakes, Rear 

Basket, Tray Holder, Ref No. [QPCCNS04/25-120]   
 

   1011- 255248  
    
 488 1 EA Reid Black 6 Speed Cruiser Bike, incl. Front Basket & Rear Basket Holder, [157]   

 
 
 
 

 

   1011- 258948  
    
 489 1 EA Diamondback Serene White Six-Speed Cruiser Bike, incl. Front & Rear Basket Holder   

 
 
 
 

 

   1953- 250691  
    
 490 1 EA Mukuta 8 High-Tech Premium Electric Scooter, Note: No Charger, No Swipe Token, [QPCCNS04/25-44]    
   1011- 258972  
    
 491 1 EA Bullet Stealth 1/6 Electric Scooter, (42)   

 
 
 
 

 

   1011- 255269  
    
 492 1 EA Black Electric Scooter, Notes: No Key, No Charger   

 
 
 
 

 

   1011- 255266  
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 493 1 EA Blue Motocross MC40 Kids Bike,   
 
 
 
 

 

   1037- 255274  
    
 494 1 EA Kids Pedal Powered Go-Kart,   

 
 
 
 

 

   1027- 258222  
    
 495 1 EA Cosmic Sun 36" Surf Skate Board, [QPCCNS04/25-154]   

 
 
 
 

 

   1011- 253784  
    
 496 1 EA SKS Airmotion 12.0 Floor Pump, 174 PSI, Made in Germany, [QPCCNS04/25-84]   

 
 
 
 

 

   1011- 253792  
    
 497 1 EA Qty of (2) Assorted Hand Pumps, incl. (1) Southern Star Bicycle Pump, with Bicycle Rear Rack, (1) 

Southern Star Floor Pump, Alloy with Gauge   
 

   1875- 246581  
    
 498 1 EA Premium Universal Floor Stand Bike Storage Stand (As New),   

 
 
 
 

 

   1037- 257482  
    
 499 1 EA Pramac Generac S5000 5.3kVa Electric Start Portable Generator (Unused - New in Box), 230V, 50hz, 

5.3kVa Standby, 4.2kVa Continuous, Powered by Honda GX270 Petrol Electric Start Engine, Run Time 
12.67Hrs at 100% Load, 16.27Hrs at 75% Load, (3) 15 Amp 240V Sockets, Note: New Stock in Box - 
Requires Battery (12V U1) and Approx. 1L Oil (10w30 Small Engine Oil), BUYERS PREMIUM: 11%   

 

   1915- 254012  
    
 500 1 EA Pramac Generac S5000 5.3kVa Electric Start Portable Generator (Unused - New in Box), 230V, 50hz, 

5.3kVa Standby, 4.2kVa Continuous, Powered by Honda GX270 Petrol Electric Start Engine, Run Time 
12.67Hrs at 100% Load, 16.27Hrs at 75% Load, (3) 15 Amp 240V Sockets, Note: New Stock in Box - 
Requires Battery (12V U1) and Approx. 1L Oil (10w30 Small Engine Oil), BUYERS PREMIUM: 11%   

 

   1915- 254011  
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